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REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024

54" Samsung UHD flat screen TV - Samsung
DVD/Blue ray player, Samsung sound bar with
remote speaker (Complete with remote controls,
leads and instruction's together with 100 Gb
external hard drive) £60-80

Pashley Vintage style Ladies cycle ( cost £800
new) £100-200

Quad 306 Power amplifier together with Quad
34 Control unit and Quad FM4 Tuner hi-fi and
Music fidelity speakers (not working) £50-70

Hayter Harrier 48 petrol lawnmower £150-200

Go Go Elite Traveller mobility scooter with
charger £80-120

Petrol strimmer £50-70

Invacare Mirage electric power wheelchair
together with charger £40-60

Freerider Mayfair mobility scooter with key and
charger £100-150

Go Go mobility scooter with key and charger
£80-120

Go Go mobility scooter with key and charger
£80-120

Group of Denby Gyspy pattern china £50-70

Group of Oriental items, including two Chinese
mother of pearl inlaid trays (one bowed), a
Chinese mirror, Canton dish, dragon-mounted
mother of pearl shell and a Satsuma vase £40-
60

Carlton Ware lobster china, three Murano
double flasks, a Lalique glass, etc £30-50

Watcombe Pottery kingfisher pattern tea set £30
-50

Persian relief decorated tureen and liner, signed
to base, 37cm wide £40-60

Four old clocks £30-40
Pair old bronze propellor table lamps £60-100

Seven 18th century Delftware plates, including
English and continental £60-80

Chinese export oval tureen, cover and stand,
20th century, painted with ships and floral
sprays, the stand 34.5cm wide £100-200

Set of five Royal Crown Derby King's pattern
deep plates, 26cm diameter, and a set of six
Paragon fine china dinner plates, 26.5cm
diameter (11) £60-100

19th century Minton Majolica sweetmeat dish /
table centre, formed as two cherubs holding a
basket, 24cm high x 25cm wide £50-80
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Royal Worcester Vitreous sauce tureen, cover
and stand, and a small pair of dishes, decorated
with game birds on a magenta and gilt ground,
the tureen stand 22.5cm wide £60-80

Two metal garden globe sundials £30-50

Wedgwood Queensware wash jug, moulded
with garlands, another wash jug, and other items
£30-50

Victorian Jennings and Betteridge paper mache
inkstand £30-50

Old brass chestnut roaster and sundries,
including Chinese carved mother of pearl shells,
large African carved figure, etc £30-40

Pair old brass table lamps and sundry lamps
with shades £50-70

Group of tinplate trains including Hornby £20-30

Pair of large contemporary black glass vases,
46cm high £15-20

Pair of Classical-style bronzed metal vases with
figure surmounts and glass detachable vases,
33cm high £60-100

Six paperweights, including Caithness, together
with an embossed plaster plaque £30-40

Group of ceramics, including continental figures,
Dresden cups and saucers, trinket boxes, and a
miniature antique enamel hat £60-100

Lot model poppies from the Tower of London
WW1 commemoration, in glass vase £30-40

Box of postcards, including WW1 photographic
£20-30

Two Japanese mother of pearl inlaid lacquered
photograph albums £20-30

Walnut box with mother of pearl inlay (with key),
19cm wide, and a brass chestnut roaster (2) £20
-30

Antique silver plated hammered punch bowl,
blue and white jug, Royal Copenhagen dog and
other items £40-60

Collection of Britains soldiers, mostly medieval
£20-30

Group of studio pottery and a pair of Satsuma
vases £30-50

Two boxes of antique and later ceramics £20-30

Early 19th century Welsh porcelain jug and
basin and other related pieces, Coalport or
Swansea, polychrome decorated with floral
sprays (6) £40-60

Olympus OM707, lenses, etc £20-30
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Large quantity of books relating to shipping and
art (13 boxes) £30-40

Four cardboard boxes of singles

Five plastic crates of singles, and some CDs
£40-60

Three boxes of pigeon clocks, including Toulet
£40-60

Group of maps, a coal scuttle and a lectern £20-

Collection 19th century and later Chinese
pottery and porcelain £30-50

Quantity wooden, ceramic and other artificial
fruit £25-40

Box silver plated boxes, cutlery, vases etc £20-
40

Antiqgue Wedgwood black basalt vase and milk
jug with banded design, and a teapot and cover
(3) £30-50

Wedgwood black basalt limited edition figure of
Wedgwood, with certificate, 22cm high £30-50

Derby figure of a broom seller, circa 1815-20,
polychrome painted, on a round gilt-lined base,
iron-red mark to base, 15.5cm high £50-70

Japanese porcelain trefoil shaped dish, Meiji
period, freely painted in enamels and
underglaze blue with a landscape scene, 17cm
across £60-80

19th century Wedgwood leaf moulded bone
china coffee cup and saucer, gilt highlights,
inscribed mark, the saucer 15cm diameter £50-
80

Early 19th century Wedgwood blue printed
coffee cup and saucer, and another blue printed
trio, all in the Chinese style, printed and
impressed marks (5) £80-120

Early 19th century Wedgwood pearlware blue
printed sauce tureen, cover, stand and a ladle,
with foliate pattern and gilt highlights, impressed
marks, the stand 18.5cm wide £60-80

Early 19th century Wedgwood pearlware
ecuelle, cover and trembleuse stand, decorated
in the Imari style with floral sprays, ochre-lined
rims, impressed mark, the stand 16cm diameter
£60-80

Early 19th century Wedgwood pearlware oval
teapot and cover, with brown foliate border and
lined edges, impressed and painted marks,
23cm from spout to handle £60-80

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024
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Worcester Queen Charlotte pattern teapot,
cover and stand (teapot cracked), circa 1800,
the teapot 16cm high £60-80

Two Wedgwood bone china London shape milk
jugs, circa 1814-22, both with printed patterns
and marks, 10cm high £60-80

Creamware pierced round basket and domed
cover, circa 1900, 18cm high £80-120

Four jelly moulds, including one marked
Wedgwood, and a Josiah Wedgwood printed
commemorative plaque, 12cm x 8.5cm £30-40

19th century silver plated serving dome of oval
form, with cast thistle handle, shell and scroll
border and "let in" shield engraved with the crest
of 99th (Lanarkshire) Regiment of Foot,
originally formed in 1824, it received its county
name in 1832 and later became 99th Duke of
Edinburgh's Lanarkshire Regiment of Foot
(unmarked). 33.5cm across. £60-100

Group of concert tickets for Elvis Presley, David
Bowie, Queen, etc, and three stamp albums £20
-30

Large French faience planter decorated with a
bird perched on a branch, 30cm high £60-100

Asprey silver plated lemonade jug with
removable ice chamber, 30.5cm high £80-120

Wedgwood creamware oval basket and stand
and other creamware £50-80

Wedgwood pearlware leaf shaped pickle dish
and other items, including a basalt bowl, Minton
tile, etc £30-50

Good quality pencil drawing of two horses, in gilt
frame, 21.5cm x 17.5cm £20-30

James Donovan (b.1974), 'Loaded', acrylic on
paper, framed and glazed, 20cm x 20cm £60-
100

Large late 19th century Japanese blue and white
porcelain vase, moulded and painted in
underglaze blue with dragons, shaped rim, 55cm
high £60-100

Asprey silver plated lemonade jug with fluted
body (missing chamber), engraved initials and
date, 30.5cm high £40-60

Early 19th century Wedgwood creamware
armorial oval dish, with patterned edge, rare
impressed 'Wedgwood Etruria' mark, 29cm wide
£60-80

Silver plated lemonade jug with cut fluted body,
24 .5¢cm high £40-60
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19th century Wedgwood majolica plate and a
green glazed plate, 22cm diameter £50-80

Albert Osabu Bartimeus, (Ghanaian, born 1927),
oil painting of figures (a/f), 78cm x 60cm £40-60

Two Wedgwood mugs, designed by Keith
Murray, and other items £30-50

Pair of Wedgwood Queensware crested plates,
circa 1800, and another pair of plates with
feathered edges, impressed marks, 25cm
diameter £60-100

Two Wedgwood jasperware biscuit barrels, with
plated mounts, one yellow and black, the other
dark blue, both with figural decoration (2) £80-
120

19th century Wedgwood pierced oval two-
handled basket, printed in brown with Oriental
temples, impressed mark, 25.5cm wide £50-80

Two 19th century Wedgwood bone china teapot
stands, printed in blue with dragons in the
Chinese style, 20cm wide £50-80

Antique pottery dairy bowl, Border Fine Arts cow
and calf, oil lamp and a Wedgwood jelly mould
(4) £60-100

Late 19th century American clock by the
Ansonia Clock Co. with 8 day striking movement
in 'gingerbread' wooden case, with pendulum.
Height 57cm. £20-30

Good quality Edwardian mantel clock with
French 8 day movement by Victor Reclus of
Paris, with enamel dial in a inlaid mahogany
case, retailed by Percy Webster, Great Portland
St. London, with key and pendulum. Height
28cm. £40-60

Pair of early 19th century Wedgwood bone china
plates, decorated in Imari style, and a saucer
dish, decorated in pale blue and gilt (3) £40-60

19th century Staffordshire castle shaped spill
vase, 19cm high, and two other similar pieces
£50-80

Early Victorian rosewood and mother of pearl
inlaid barometer, signed S. Salkind, Ipswich
111cm high £100-150

Set of ten early 19th century Welsh Swansea
blue and white transfer printed Willow pattern
dishes, impressed marks, 24.5cm across £80-
120

Pair of 19th century Wedgwood Stone China
deep plates, and other plates £40-60
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Wedgwood creamware large oval meat dish,
circa 1800, with wheat-ear and flower painted
border, impressed marks, 52cm wide £50-80

Quantity of Royal Albert Old Country Roses tea,
coffee and dinner ware, and decorative items
£100-200

Pair of 19th century Wedgwood bone china
plates, polychrome painted with flowers, fluted
edges, gilt rims, printed marks, 21cm diameter
£50-80

Wedgwood Stone China blue printed waterlily
pattern deep plate, circa 1810, and three other
blue printed plates (4) £80-120

Two Wedgwood bone china coffee cans and
other items, including pearlware plates (6) £30-
50

Pair of early 19th century Wedgwood pearlware
blue printed botanical plates, and a similar larger
plate, impressed marks, the larger measuring

24 .5cm diameter (3) £60-100

Wedgwood pearlware glazed jug and cover, cup
and saucer, together with a caneware pie dish
and hors d'oeuvres dishes £50-80

Four large postcard albums and ephemera £20-
30

Group of ceramics and other items, including
Royal Worcester, Nao and Royal Doulton
figures, Dresden dishes and boxes, etc £30-50

Collection of Kensitas silk cigarette cards, and a
collection of stamps in albums and loose £20-30

Box of stamps, in albums and loose, together
with first day covers in albums £20-30

Art Deco French sculpture of a golden pheasant
on marble plinth, a pair of 19th century style cast
iron door stops and a pair of glass hurricane
lamps £20-30

Two boxed watchmaking tools £20-30

Box of old cigarette cards, in albums and loose,
plus some modern cards £20-30

Box of world stamps, including African £20-30

Victorian writing slope and two other boxes £20-
30

Two boxes of ephemera, postcards, stage
actors, etc £20-30

Two albums of topographical postcards £20-30

Two albums of comic postcards, Barmouth, etc
£20-30

Page 3 of 30



110

111

112

113

114

115
116

117

118

119

120

121

122
123

124

125

126

127
128

EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024

Group of antiquarian and other books, including
a copy of Mrs. Breton, The Magazine of Art
(Cassell, 1899), Life of Gladstone (1899), The
Ingoldsby Legends with illustrations by
Rackham (1930), Collection of Excerpts from the
Spectatot, Tatler etc printed for John Warden in
1752, antique Ordnance Survey Maps, etc £40-
60

Group of antiquarian and other books, including
two leather bound volumes of Arthur Bryant in
slip cases (1 box) £30-40

Two boxes of books on London and churches,
including four volumes of Lambert's History of
London, etc, and a copy of Birch's London
Churches £40-60

Large Louis Wain print of a dozen miaowing
cats, 97.5cm x 40.5cm £20-30

Asian carved gilt wood puppet with embroidered
clothing £20-30

Old rocking horse £40-60

Chinese Canton round bowl, circa 1880-1900,
23cm diameter £60-100

Wedgwood blue jasper dip small teapot and
cover, milk jug and sugar bowl, with silver
mounted rims, and a Royal Worcester small
round bowl £20-40

Six Chinese Canton plates and a Chinese
octagonal shallow bowl (7) £50-80

Staffordshire pottery figure of a Highlander with
a spaniel at a well, and another of a figure on
horseback, 33cm and 20cm high £20-30

Roydon Fishing Club novelty sign £20-40

Wemyss small preserve pot, cover and stand,
7cm high £40-60

Pair of cut glass lustres, 19.5cm high £100-150

Four 18th century blue and white Delft plates
£120-180

19th century mahogany and brass inlaid lancet
shaped bracket clock with enamel dial 29cm
high £100-150

Box of ephemera, including a manuscript book
and a signed photograph of Lorraine Kelly £20-
40

Pair of Gouda pottery ewers, decorated with a
foliate pattern in the Art Nouveau style, 22cm
high £40-60

Bavarian flower decorated service £50-80

Two plaster wall brackets with female mask
decoration (2) £20-30
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Antique Indian brass ewer with relief cast
decoration, 20.5cm high £20-40

iPod touch 16gb yellow boxed and unopened
model A1421 £40-60

Adderley six place teaset together with a
Noritake teaset and other ceramics. £10-20

Group of 19th century ceramics and glass,
Staffordshire figures etc £60-100

Fine quality cut glass jug in the manner of
Thomas Webb £40-60

Collection of cabinet pieces of porcelain and
vertu, including 19th century Derby, 18th century
Worcester teabowl! and saucer, etc £100-200

Box of scientific instruments £30-50

Japanese shibyama tray, together with four
small Moorcroft pieces, Limoges boxes, Beswick
tea wares and Clarice Cliff biscuit barrel £60-
100

Italian Reconstituted garden wall bracket £30-50

Singer sewing machine 29k58, numbered
Y9109922, on cast iron base £100-150

Collection of Lladro £150-250

West German studio pottery vase (converted
into a lamp), together with another lamp and a
Belgian Art Nouveau vase (3). £20-40

19th century plated Kings pattern cutlery and a
twin handled oval tray £40-60

Large quantity of antique and later figure and
figurines £40-60

Pair of George Ill brass candlesticks, another
and pair of Victorian candlesticks. (5) £60-100

Group of antique copper ware and a brass
telescope £30-50

Collection of studio pottery and other pottery and
glass including a collection of clay pipes, bottles
of spirits etc £50-70

Oriental works of art including Chinese bronze
censer trays etc £50-70

Pair of reconstituted garden wall brackets, 47cm
high £30-50

Group of china, including Royal Crown Derby,
Limoges, etc £40-60

Royal Albert ‘Old Country roses’. Lilliput lane
cottages and other ceramics £30-50

Vienna vase and a Meissen style monkey band
figure £40-60

Mamod steam traction engine £15-20
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Lalique style equine lamp £70-100

Manner of Thomas Gainsborough watercolour,
travellers and another picture £40-60

Large Korean celadon vase, 31cm high £20-40

Cigar box of miniature Chinese and Japanese
items including vases, snuff bottles £30-50

William IV rosewood and mother of pearl inlaid
workbox £30-50

Silk box containing various ephemera and
jewellery items £20-40

Collection of Sotheby's and Christie's
catalogues and vintage postcards £20-30

Quantity of vases to include Poole, Carlton ware
etc £25-40

Collection of predominantly 18th century English
porcelain items £60-100

Quantity of various Chinese soapstone carvings
£20-40

Group of Chinese and other ceramics,
soapstone lion £40-60

Victorian Royal Worcester dinner service £80-
120

Sundry items including clocks, silver plate,
ceramics, collection of marbles, etc £30-50

Bathet - Thai watercolour depicting temples, 34
x 23cm, together with other Far Eastern works
by Amrita and others and set of four Chinese
reproduction prints £50-100

Takahashi - charcoal, Japanese pagoda, signed,
34 x 46cm, glazed frame £40-60

Chinese School, watercolour on silk, Carp,
signed, 48 x 55cm, glazed frame £50-70

Set of three Victorian hunting prints, an
Edwardian illuminated document, 1851 print of
Crystal Place and a marine oil £40-60

Ohn Thwin Gyi (1933-2004) oil on board, Thai
temple, 29 x 56¢cm, framed £40-60

Robert Morden, 18th century hand tinted
engraved map of Essex £50-70

Two watercolours, including cottage scene by
Thomas C Cracknell, 22 x 30cm, glazed frame,
another of a lake £50-100

Victorian book of hand coloured engravings -
The Instructive Picture book, together with a
series of facsimile early printed maps of India.
(2) £40-60
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Hukum Lal Verma (Indian, Contemporary) pair
of acrylics, abstracts, 30 x 20cm, glazed frames
£40-60

Tin Il (Burmese, Mid 20th century) set of eight
watercolour portraits, signed and titled 23 x
18cm, glazed frames £50-100

Manner of Francis Newton Souza - four pen
portrait studies, indistinctly signed and dated '67,
31 x 21cm, glazed frames £50-100

Tapestry wall hanging, 220 x 167cm £30-50

Set of six wall gilt rococo wall sconces, 34cm
high, one other similar £60-100

Antique Japanese woodblock print, depicting
bonsai trees, 35 x 24cm, glazed frame £40-60

Indian School, 20th century - gouache on silk -
Tiger Hunt, 30 x 47cm, glazed frame £100-150

Interesting set of six Victorian watercolour
studies of fruit, each inscribed and variously
dated 1861 - 1863, 23 x 19cm in glazed frames
£150-250

J R Charlton (active 1920-40) three Malaysian
watercolours, signed, with titles verso, each 31 x
22cm, glazed frames £50-70

Antique Chinese white glazed basin, 47cm
diameter £50-70

Collection of corkscrews, advertising ashtrays
and other related items £20-30

Group of treen items to include marquetry
pictures £30-40

The Celeste - mahogany cased gramophone
with group of records £50-70

Decorative pictures and prints £20-30
Four boxes of books relating to vehicles £40-60

Two boxes of books, including art and other
subjects £30-50

Very large pair of elm blacksmiths bellows,
105cm long £50-70

Fulham FC Home Football Programs ranging
from 1970's-Present together with football
books. Four Boxes. £10-20

Walking sticks in a pottery vase £20-30
George VI cast iron letter box £40-60
Guitar and stand and amp £30-50

Re-enactment costume sword and dagger £30-
50

Sitzendorf art deco figurine, flamenco dancer,
36cm high £60-100
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Korean celadon glazed pottery ever and a
German saltglazed pottery bellarmine jug (2)
£20-30

Four Victorian stoneware jelly moulds and
Capodimonte cup and saucer, Limoges coffee
can and saucer, Copenhagen dish (af), signed
hand painted fruit saucer and 19th century floral
blue cup and saucer £20-30

A Worcester sucrier and cover, circa 1770,
decorated in the Kakiemon style with foliate
panels on a blue scale ground, pseudo-Chinese
seal mark, 13cm high £60-80

Chinese jade or green hard stone dish, 13cm
diameter £30-50

Two sections of mammoth tusk, 16cm and 14cm
long £40-60

Pair Dutch Gouda pottery pot pourri urns £20-30

Collection of Art Deco Myott jugs/vases with
hand painted decoration (8) £50-70

Group of Art Deco ceramics to include Art Deco
glass water jugs and tumblers, Noritake, Carlton
Ware etc. £30-50

Early 19th century Copeland & Garrett (1833-
1847) blue and white pedestal bowl, decorated
with a classical urn and flowers. £20-30

Art Deco silver plated and chrome metalwares
£20-30

Tennyson - The Death of Oenone, Akbars
Dream and Other Poems, 12mo L. 1892 1st
edition £20-40

Bouverie Street to Bowling Green Lane 55 years
of specialist Publishing by Arthur Armstrong,
Hodder and Stoughton Ltd 1946, signed by the
author and all the Pre-1914 and 1914-1946
printing staff £20-40

Russell & Bromley evening bag, two tone
sparkly fabric with gold tone chain and chain
tassel in a soft Russel & Bromley dust bag. £20-
40

Pair of 19th century brass ejector candlesticks,
other candlesticks £30-50

Various vintage cutlery in boxes and sundry
silver plated cutlery £20-30

19th century Berlin woolwork tapestry picture,
Miltary figure on horseback, glazed birds eye
maple frame, total size 67 x 52cm £40-60

Arthur Henry Enoch (1849-1917) watercolour-
Dartmoor landscape, signed, 35 x 52cm, glazed
frame £20-40

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

Maria Cosway (1760-1838), watercolour portrait
of a woman £80-120

Albert Gyngell, On the Wye, Tintern Abbey, oil
on canvas, signed and dated 1876, mounted in
gilt frame. £60-100

Two paintings by Andrew Findlay, Chelmsford, a
Reginald Green etching, and other pictures (6)
£30-50

Gillian E. Hoare pen and ink study of a jockey on
horseback, mounted in glazed frame. £20-40

Jan Jansson, 17th century engraved map -
‘Comitatus Darbiensis', plate 39 x 49cm, glazed
frame £50-80

Chinese and Japanese cloisonne and porcelain
£40-60

Santi, oil on canvas, young boy in the manner of
Picasso, 51 x 41cm. £50-70

Bronze dolphin water feature, 42cm high. £40-
60

Two Moorcroft pieces, pair of Crown Devon
cups and saucers, other items £40-60

Boehm flower pieces and a pair of hardstone
flower arrangements £50-70

Franklin Mint House of Faberge 'The Imperial
Palace Bouquet' £40-60

18th century Nanking Cargo blue and white
bowl, 15cm diameter. £50-100

Small group of six Herend porcelain items £60-
100

Victorian-style oil on canvas - Rural Landscape,
in gilt frame, signed S.Miller £60-100

Oil on tin, naieve landscape, 31 x 36cm, framed
£40-60

Peter Ford watercolour, Ely cathedral, signed,
30 x 52cm, glazed frame £20-40

Baxter, 1978 oil on canvas - an African elephant
beneath a tree, signed and dated, 57cm x 82cm,
in gilt frame £20-40

Canon Legria HF R505 camcorder in box and a
Kodak Pixpro AZ251 digital camera in case (2)
£15-20

Collection of drawings and an earlier workbook
of 50's 60's fashion designs by Joanne Brogden
who was Professor of Fashion at the Royal
College of Art. Partner of Fred Duberry,
Professor of Perspective at the Royal Academy.
£30-50
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Collection of china and glass to include two
Royal Crown Derby paperweights, glass
paperweights, Carltonware salad bowls etc £30-
40

Old writing case containing a miscellaneous
group of items to include antique coins, treen etc
£30-50

Edwardian brass oil lamp, silver plated cutlery
and sundry items £30-50

Victorian scrap album containing a collection of
Victorian and Edwardian Christmas cards and
greeting cards, Victorian volume 'Sixty Years a
Queen' and related ephemera £30-50

13 x leather bound Waverley novels £30-50

Three various works on paper - John Bensusan
Butt watercolour, a watercolour of Castle park,
Colchester, Colin Allen river landscape and
another indistinctly signed £50-100

Collection of copper and brass including four
jelly moulds, various pots and pans £50-100

Four various copper kettles £50-70
Collection of pictures and prints £50-100

Charles Clifford Turner, watercolour - Otters and
a watercolour of a bald eagle, by Rena £40-60

Vintage telephone adapted for modern usage
£30-50

Collection of antique tools £40-60

Large collection of brass and copper (3 boxes)
£80-120

19th century tapestry picture of Mary, 29 x 21cm
and two framed mezzotints £20-30

Large antique copper twin handled vessel, 30cm
high £40-60

Two boxes containing Playboy magazines, FHM
and similar £20-30

One box of mixed ephemera, old maps, sundry
other items £30-50

Collection of various tapestry pictures including
landscapes and portraits. £10-20

Two boxes of whisky and other spirits £40-60
Group of silver plated items £40-60
Decorative prints £30-50

Quantity 19th century and later English
porcelain items £30-40

Group of art glass and cut glass £40-60

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024
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256

257

258
259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270
271

272

273

Mixed lot of metalwares to include copper and
brass including miners lamps, brass ships clock
and horse brasses, pair of novelty cast iron
Punch and Judy doorstops etc £50-70

Silver plated Kings pattern cutlery, plated coffee
set and plated items £40-60

Four 19th century blue and white transfer printed
plates 'Dr Syntax' and two Delft plates £30-50

Tri-ang Circus Van and other tin plate £20-30

Victorian English porcelain dessert service on
apple green ground and gilt decoration. £20-30

Art Deco glass lamp shades and an Art Deco
sculpture of a bird, on marble plinth £20-30

Silver Cross grey coach built prams and
accessories £40-60

Victorian rosewood veneered writing box with
mother of pearl inlay and a similar needlework
box (2) £20-30

Art Deco oak wall clock with applied brass
numerals, in working condition (with key and
pendulum) £20-30

Set of Coalport collectors plates, Edwardian
Royal Doulton Countess pattern dinnerware and
decorative china £15-20

Peking style overlay glass snuff bottle, 8cm
high, together with two inside painted snuffs and
a cinnabar lacquer snuff bottle. (4). Provenance:
from the vendor's aunt, a nurse based in the Far
East in 1960s £50-80

Two albums of vintage postcards to include
topographical, Edwardian, seaside towns etc
£40-60

Group of ceramics, including a Victorian
Staffordshire 'Hearty Good Fellow' toby jug, tea
wares, etc, and other collectables £30-50

Collection of photographs, early to mid 1900s,
including Egyptian, Middle Eastern, etc, and
other ephemera £20-40

Large collection of brass and copper ware,
including carriage lamps ship's lamps, a bugle,
etc £80-120

Cased Singer sewing machine £20-30

Group of silver plated flatware, pair of prints and
group of china and glassware, including a
Dresden tea set (3 shelves) £30-40

19th century English School, oil on panel,
Cottage scene with figures, 27 x 33cm, framed
£80-120

Two Panasonic DVD / Blueray players £20-30
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Assorted Chinese and Japanese ceramics £40-
60

Various silver plated items £80-120

Ceramics by Sylvac and others, and other
sundries (5 boxes) £30-50

Lima OGuage and G guard model railway £30-
40

Lot OO gauge railway, planes, turntables and
model vehicles £30-40

Hitachi stereo with speakers £30-40

Lenovo computer /PC with screen , keyboard,
mouse , joystick and NAS storage £30-40

A group of oil paintings £40-60

Keith Miriams (contemporary) oil on board, nude
study, 92 x 61cm, framed, and a landscape by
the same hand £30-50

Kevin Noler (contemporary) oil on canvas - Give
Way, 73 x 57cm, framed £40-60

Pair of rococo ormolu wall sconces £50-100

Large 19th century boxing print, in maple frame,
by Jem Ward, depicting the Heenan & Sayers
Fight at Farnborough April 17, 1860, image 64 x
95cm, in glazed maple frame £150-200

After Salvador Dali - etching, 27 x 20cm, and
another print, both framed £40-60

Set of three limited edition prints of Tolkien
subjects by Linda Garland and Roger Garland,
each image approximately 28 x 27cm, signed
and numbered, glazed frame £40-60

Mary Wardlow (act. 1886-1914) watercolour,
seated lady, signed, 24 x 17cm, glazed frame
£70-100

Two Glynn Thomas etchings of Ipswich, the
largest 40 x 27cm (plate) both signed, glazed
frames £60-100

Terence James Bond (1946-2023) watercolour -
Greenfinch on a Branch, signed, 35cm x 25cm,
in glazed frame £60-100

Terence James Bond (1946-2023) pair of
watercolours - Kingfisher and Chaffinch, signed,
25.5¢cm tondo, in glazed frames £150-250

Pair of John Western signed prints £20-30

Set of four early 19th century aquatint fashion
prints, with hand colouring and raised detail, 22
x 18cm, glazed frames £40-60

After Anthony Van Dyke, oil on canvas - Portrait
of George Digby, 61 x 49cm, framed £150-250

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

Kenneth Baldwin oil on canvas, the lamp,
signed, 122 x 88cm, framed £40-60

Early 20th century oil on canvas, Highland cattle
£30-50

Manner of Benjamin Blake, 19th century oil on
canvas - The Game Larder, 19 x 23cm, glazed
frame £70-100

Donna Crawshaw oil on canvas, chickens,
signed, 18 x 24cm, framed £50-70

Donna Crawshaw oil on canvas, farmyard
animals, signed, 41 x 59cm, framed £100-150

Group of vintage boxed games, two Maisto
model planes and other items £20-40

Selection of vintage cameras, digital cameras,
accessories, a German cuckoo clock and two
brass horns £40-60

Two vintage record players together with a
selection of LP records including country music
and some singles £40-60

Collection of toy related reference books,
manuals, children's annuals etc (4 boxes) £40-
60

Group of Continental porcelain plates and
dishes with floral decoration together with a
Dresden bust of a girl wearing a bonnet £60-80

19th century Davenport porcelain tea and coffee
ware with turquoise and gilt decoration (27
pieces) £60-80

Group of 19th century and later ceramics
including Staffordshire spaniels, Mintons,
Booths and other dinner ware, leaf plates and
Wedgwood yellow tea ware £50-70

Pair of glass sweetmeat urns with covers,
together with other glass including paperweights
£40-60

Set of six 19th century hand coloured sporting
prints, in glazed frames and 19th century pole
screen with embroided panel £20-40

Paragon and Royal Albert Athena pattern tea
and dinner ware £40-60

Group of decorative ceramics including two
Royal Crown Derby Imari plates, Royal Doulton
Lisette and Pastorale tea ware, Davenport wash
bowl etc £40-60

Copeland Spode Chinese Rose tea and dinner
ware £60-80

Silver plated coffee pot, table lamp, flatware
including two silver salt spoons and sundries
£30-50
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Group of Border Fine Arts whippet ornaments,
two boxed Lladro pandas, Poole pottery vase,
Belleek, Coalport etc £40-60

Group of vintage boxed games, puzzles two
polystyrene lace maker's pillows with various
bobbins and sundries (2 boxes) £30-50

Group of pictures, prints including a William
Russell Flint and a gilt framed wall mirror £30-50

Pair of hunting dog prints, signed, in glazed gilt
frames £30-50

Anton Benzon (South African. b 1944) oil on
board- Cape Cottages, signed and framed £40-
60

Various pins and badges including railway
related, three compasses, penknives, collection
of clay pipes and other sundry items £30-50

First and Second World War medals, together
with various military badges £30-50

Liberty wool scarf, silk and other scarves,
vintage Harrods handbag and a Terence Conran
evening bag £30-50

Group of textiles including table linen,
handbags, shoes, ties, belts, fur coat and two
faux coats etc £40-60

Victorian oil lamp with glass shade, two Aynsley
vases, books, pictures and sundries £20-40

Group of vintage and later binoculars £20-40
Stamp album, loose stamps, coins etc (1 box)
£20-40

Three boxes of various toys, bears, figures etc
including Disney, Looney Tunes, Snoopy,
Pinocchio puppet etc £40-60

Group of DVDs and some CDs (5 boxes) £30-50
Collection of vintage tins and kitchenalia £30-50

Green onyx and brass table lamps, together with
two standard lamps and various shades £40-60

Various books including a collection of railway
related, together with some vintage games (3
boxes) £20-40

Box of vintage cameras, accessories and
binoculars £30-50

Group of ceramics and glassware including a
West German pottery vase, elephants and other
ornaments, Japanese tea ware etc £30-50

Masons coffee set, together with Denby tea and
dinnerware £20-40

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350
351

Quantity of old wooden hand tools, saws, boxed
parts, accessories, Stanley Bailey No 5 plane,
Record No 4 plane and other items £100-150

Group of miscellaneous car parts including light
units, gauges and some chrome trim, together
with related accessories (probably circa 1960s-
1970s) £40-60

Group of vintage telephones, three wooden
clocks, pair of barley twist candlesticks, box of
brassware and sundries £40-60

Vladimir Tretchikoff print - Erica Beatles Beatnik
Girl, in glazed frame measuring 48.5cm x 99cm
overall £60-100

Group of pictures and prints including Great
Circle DX Map, canvas print of a marina, set of
nine London scenes prints in matching glazed
frames etc £20-40

Pair of wooden rowing oars and two wooden
sailboat rudders £20-40

Boy Scouts axe with leather cover, Scouts pins,
related photographs and a hunting knife £20-40

Cut glass claret jug with silver plated mounts
and a lion holding a shield terminal £40-60

Pair of brass shell cases, The Royal Logistic
Corps belt, gun magazine, two Union Jack flags
and a selection of compasses, some new in
packets £30-50

Italian acoustic guitar, model KD 28 £20-40

Pair of Wharfedale Denton 2 XP speakers
together with pair of Period High Fidelity floor
standing speakers £40-60

Large 'men at work' metal road sign, 120cm x
138cm £20-30

Late 18th/early 19th century Chinese famille
rose bowl, 26cm diameter £40-60

Early 19th century glass rummer with hobnail cut
decoration, 13cm high £30-50

Two Royal Crown Derby paperweights- Bengal
Tiger Cub (boxed) and limited edition Majestic
Cat, no. 1144 of 3500 £40-60

Schuco limited edition bear with growler, no. 977
of 1000, in cavas bag, together with a 1960s
German concertina in orignal box £30-50

Pair of glass storm lanterns/vases, 28.5cm high
£20-40

Group of vintage clocks, travel clocks etc £40-60

Vintage anglepoise table lamp, Gremlin lantern,
other lanterns, torches etc £30-50
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Collection of bronzed resin military figures £30-
50

Group of silver plated items including a large
comport with floral decoration, a pair of Victorian
silver handled fish servers in fitted case and a
pewter tankard £40-60

Three boxes of various toy cars and vehicles
£40-60

Group of resin and other military figures (1 box)
£30-50

Hornby-Dublo trains and other carriages etc £30
-50

32" Polaroid HD Ready LED TV with remote
control £30-50

32" Sony Bravia TV with remote control £50-70
32" Sanyo Television £20-30

32" Sony Bravia Television with remote control
£50-70

32" Sony Bravia TV on adjustable stand £50-70

Flymo lawnrake compact 3400 together with a
Bosch hedge cutter £30-50

Group of Chinese style and other trinket boxes,
two wooden stands, white metal figure carrying
a rickshaw, green hard stone carvings and other
items £40-60

Abru Starmaster DIY 2.5 meter ladder
approximately extending too 4.47 meters
together with a large industrial ladder and a
ladder stand off. Ladder measuring
approximately 4.5 meters £60-100

Mobile work platform approximately measures 3
metres high £60-100

Four ladders - Two Beldray 3 way top flight
ladders together with Abru 3 way ladder and
another Abru ladder £80-120

Scheppach circular saw table £50-70

Group of assorted coins to include crowns £20-
40

Collection of military badges and buttons £20-30

18th century Bilston enamel patch box with
motto - Remember the Giver £50-70

Group of Halcyon Days and other enamel boxes
£60-100

Sabino glass bird paperweight, 5.5cm £30-50

Brass carriage clock by John Pound & Co,
London £30-50

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

American 1921 dollar and Birmingham 1812
penny workhouse token (2 coins) £40-60

Bronze desk seal in the form of a dog's head
£15-20

Group of coins including crowns and bank notes
£30-50

Collection of mostly Girl Guides cloth badges,
enamelled pins, penknife etc, RAF silver and
enamel sweetheart brooch and other items £40-
60

Three sets of various scales, old metal can
opener in the form of a cow, brass bottle opener,
quill cutter in the form of chicken, a portable
multi tool, a knife and a small framed print £30-
50

Pair of Victorian silver plated candlesticks,
Victorian and Georgian coins etc £20-30

Collection of coins to include a Victorian silver
Crown £20-30

Jubilee mint Queen Elizabeth Il gold coin cover,
various other coins, stamps, military buttons and
cap badges £40-60

Large Victorian school needlework dated 1892 -
Punctuality, Regularity, Obedience, in glazed
frame, approximately 60 x 75cm. Removed from
Ardleigh Methodist Chapel £100-150

Carved oak offertory box, and three oak dishes,
also two hymm boards and cards, two vintage
church form Missionary Society boxes. .
Removed from Ardleigh Methodist Chapel £100-
150

Collection of military buttons, badges, cloth
badges etc £30-50

19th century mahogany wheel barometer by R.
Bone, Fakenham, 95cm £40-60

Group of GB and world coins, copper coinage,
1977 Silver Jubilee mixture etc £30-50

Service of Victorian red ground tablewares,
including tureens and various dishes £50-70

*Charles Bartlett (1921-2014) signed limited
etching - Fingringhoe, 5/60, 25cm x 32cm, in
glazed frame £50-70

Mary Millar Watt, oil on board - Still life of
flowers in an Edward Bawden coronation mug,

signed, 30 x 25cm, and a small oil landscape
£40-60

Amy Watt (1900-1956), six various works on
paper, all framed £60-100

Group of coins, medallions etc £30-50
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19th century, silverplate on copper jewellery
casket, with intricately chased and engraved
overall decoration, hinged cover with detailed
stag hunting scene and velvet interior, possibly
Indian (unmarked). 16.3cm wide £40-60

Two boxes of records including Shy FX, Roni
Size, Chase & Status, Madonna, Paul Simon etc
£40-60

Group of mixed coinage £20-40

Mahjong set (incomplete) in damaged wooden
box, together with Art Nouveau copper vessel,
pipe in case and sundry items £40-60

Three pocket lighters, Dunhill, Dupont and
Cosmic £40-60

Collection of cigarette cards, some loose and
some in albums £20-30

Vintage painted metal 'Overland Circus' horse
and tiger carriage, other toy cars and vehicles
£30-50

Box of coins, including commemorative and pre-
decimalisation £20-30

Oriental table lamp together with a pair of
brushed metal table lamps (3) £20-30

Japanese vase in box, together with two
Japanese Imari plates and a boxed Japanese
card game (4). £30-50

Coalport tea service with 1862 to 1912
monogram £50-70

Pair of Royal Worcester candlesticks and other
items £30-50

Portuguese green glazed dish for Tiffany £40-60

Collection of continetal porcelain figures £100-
150

Lot vintage brass door handles and door
furniture £30-40

Collection of silver plated wares to include
cutlery and teaset. £80-120

Group of sundry items to include brass finger
plates, spike bayonet brass mounted wall mirror
and Victorian lights. £50-70

Royal Doulton Sherbrooke pattern dinner, tea
and coffee service. £60-80

Two bronzed busts of Stalin, a figure of Hitler
and various military figures. £30-50

1920's oak canteen of silver plated cutlery £50-
70

Two 1950/60s Pedigree dolls £20-40

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024
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414

415

416

417

418

419
420

421

422

423

424
425

426

427

428

429

430

431

432
433

Three Tiffany style blue and white leaded glass
ceiling light shades, together with a pair of
matching wall light shades (5). £40-60

Two early 20th century mantle clocks in carved
wood cases (2). £30-40

Pair of silver plated tea caddies of bombe form
with engraved decoration (2). £30-50

19th century mahogany brass bound campaign
style writing slope. £40-60

Group of six various ceramic and stone table
lamps (6) £20-40

Two Victorian nightdress' and a christening
gown (3). £20-40

Collection of vintage woodworking tools £80-120

Group of porcelain headed and other dolls (1
box) £20-30

George lll inlaid mahogany box with
crossbanded decoration and velvet lined interior
£60-100

Reproduction Dutch wall clock £20-40

Longcase clock movement with bracket type
fitting by G. F. Kemp of Rayleigh £50-70

Group of stamps and cigarette cards £20-30

Collection of maps, mostly Ordnance Survey
£20-30

Oak Second World War commorative smokers
cabinet with plaques depicting Churchill and
Montgomery £20-40

Group of military related resin figures together
with brass British Legion plaque and other
Militaria (1 box) £20-40

Two boxes of military related pewter and brass
tankards. £30-40

Two boxes of brass and other model aircraft (2
boxes) £40-60

Four Wade tea plates and cups together with Art
Deco teaset and various other teawares and
sundries. £30-50

Group of three Suffolk related books- Hodson's
History of The Borough of Sudbury, Excursions
in the County of Suffolk and Excursions through
Suffolk (3). £40-60

Canteen of Kings pattern cutlery £30-50

Group of sundries to include tin plate railway
carriage, costume jewellery and sundries. £20-
30

Page 11 of 30



434

435

436
437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448
449

450

451
452

453

EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024

Collection of interesting photographs loose and
in albums (1 box) £20-40

Group of silver plated flatware, Elkington stag
handled cutlery, binoculars, china and sundries.
£40-60

Malayan Kris in wooden sheath. £20-40

Mother of pearl caviar dish, majolica basket,
blue and white cow creamer and china and
glassware. £30-50

Royal Albert Old Country Roses pattern
ceramics, Poole pottery, Murano glass dish and
other china and glass ware. £40-60

Two boxes of sundry items to include pewter
tankards and mother of pearl book (2 boxes).
£20-40

Group of TG Green items various other blue and
white china and assorted ceramics (3 boxes).
£30-50

Two Coalport figures, together with a bone china
tea service and various oriental items. £30-50

Set of six Royal Doulton cut glass wine glasses,
Edinburgh Crystal wine glasse and other
glassware. £30-50

19th century wool work tapestry together with an
etching of zebras and other picture and prints.
£30-50

Small collection of vintage pornography (1 box).
£20-40

Vintage fishing box and group of fishing related
ephemera and a model of a knight. £20-40

Kenwood Chef food mixer with cover and
attachments. £20-40

Edwardian canteen of silver plated cutlery in oak
case £80-120

Pair of antique glass rummers £20-30

Egyptian interest- early 20th watercolour study
of the Spinx, monogrammed NL, mounted in
glazed frame, image 20 x 10cm, with label
verso. £20-40

Carved oak religious scene depicting an infant
Jesus wit Mary and Joseph. £30-40

Interesting early feathery golf ball £20-40

Large carved wood fish plaque together with two
carved gilt wood figures and other oriental items.
£30-50

Two Lladro figures together with a group of
mainly oriental blue and white ceramics. £30-50

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024
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457

458

459

460
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466

467

468

469

470

471

472
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Pair of oriental puppets, Chinese brass mounted
box and two clocks. £30-40

Chinese crackle glazed bowl, together wirh
graduated set of three ginger jars and other
ceramics. £40-60

Large group of Danbury Mint bronzed resin
military figures. £30-50

Group of Dutch Gouda ceramics to include
vases and jardineres. £30-50

J&G Meakin Aztec pattern dinner service
together with two transfer printed water jugs and
glasses £40-60

Collection of china and glassware to include
Czech teaset, prints and a brass magazine rack,
together with prints. £30-50

Late 19th century Continetal mantle clock in
Ebonised wood case. £30-50

Collection of coins and notes, including blue
Five pound note, 1889 silver crown, various GB
silver, copper and commemoratives £50-70

Box of coins £40-60
Group of Le Cruset items to include oval dishes,
baking dish and pan. £100-120

Collection of ephemera to include playing cards
and programmes (1 box). £20-40

Two boxes of various blue and white oriental
ceramics. £20-40

Three boxes of oriental blue and white ceramics
including teapots and ornaments (3 boxes). £30-

Contemporary Wedgwood Cornucopia pattern
dinnerware. £40-60

Group of silver plated wares to include cutlery,
comport and tankards. £30-40

Seven boxes of assorted china and glassware to
include crested ware cenotaph and Masons (7
boxes). £30-50

Group of ceramics including a pearlware cream
jug, creamware and a silver plated sugar caster.
£40-60

Victorian teaset and Dresden lacework figure
£30-40

Japanese bronze vase and mixed metalware
£30-50

Booths Green Lotus pattern dinner and tea
service. £60-100
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Two 19th century Stourbridge Dump weights
together with ring neck decanter, rummers,
liqueur set and other glassware. £40-60

Extensive Royal Worcester blue and white
teaset £60-80

Group of 19th century and later ceramics to
include Copeland and Spode. £30-50

Bodley blue and white tea and breakfast service.
£30-50

Extensive array of cut glass table wares to
include Edinburgh crystal. £40-60

Collection Royal Crown Derby china £100-150

Chinese blue and white vase, three blue and
white dishes and oriental ware £50-70

Pair Regency Derby urns , pair Victorian
porcelain figures and dec orated china and glass
dish £50-70

19th century Continental oval portrait relief metal
plaqgue of a gentleman, indistinctly signed and
dated 1885, 20cm diameter, on wooden mount
£20-40

Two Chinese blue and white porcelain panels
mounted in frames (2). £60-80

Large Chinese Sang De Boeuf porcelain
Jardinere on hardwood stand. £80-120

Nikon Coolpix P510 camera £20-40
Andrew Dodds (1927-2004) signed numbered

print - 'Singer on the beach, Aldeburgh’, 9/150,
32cm x 25cm, in glazed frame £30-40

Group of mixed pictures to include a watercolour
of a cottage, oil of a ship and others. £40-60

Collection of wicker baskets £40-60
Collection of pictures, prints and frames £30-50

Group of mixed books and a collection of match
boxes. £20-40

Group of vintage tins, some containing buttons,
aboriginal boomerang and Brazilian butterfly
wing tray. £30-40

Four boxes of assorted china and glassware to
include carnival glass, decanters and wash jug
and bowl set. £20-40

Collection of vintage ephemera including Melody
Maker, Disc and other music ephemera
contained in a suitcase. £20-40

Small group of pictures and prints £20-40

1930's wall mirror and watercolour by Susan
Corbett £40-60

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024
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Group of silver plated ware including an oval
entrée dish, salvers, gravy boat on stand etc £30
-50

Two vintage phones, Technics casette player,
Garrard record player and other electronics. £20
-40

Pair of white glass table lamps with transfer
printed scenes and metal mounts. Together with
another lamp. (3) £30-50

Pair of Spelter figures of knights on horseback
£30-50

Large collection of various postcards (800 plus)
£20-40

Group of porcelain figurines and pair of plated
wine coasters £50-70

Clobbered Chinese porcelain bowl, blue and
white porcelain plate, vases and seated Buddha
figure £40-60

Waterford crystal wine coaster £20-40

Group of silver plated wares to include curtlery,
hip flask and cocktail shaker. £40-60

Group of Delft blue and white ceramics together
with Susie Cooper teawares, Mintons teawares
and other ceramics. £40-60

Victorian Mintons Jardinere with hand painted
decoration on pink ground. £20-40

Wedgwood lustre tea bowl, Japanese Kutani
ceramics and other items. £50-70

Pair of Chinese porcelain ginger jars with
character marks to bases together with other
oriental ceramics. £30-50

Pair of Waterford Colleen pattern hock glasses
together with a group of Victorian etched
glassware. £40-60

Three clocks together with an oil lamp,
barometer and small group of plated wares. £30-
50

Collection of various Danbury Mint and other
figures. £40-60

Collectors plates and collectible ceramics £30-
50

Quantity of glass prismatic drops and glass
stoppers and a collection of vintage cutlery
boxes/cases £20-30

Stanley plane, clamps, saws and other hand
tools. £20-40

Group of Second World War South African
ephemera and sundries. £20-40
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Group of antique furniture casters, locks and
other items. £30-50

Group of planes, saws and wooden draws
containing fittings (2 boxes). £30-50

Large collection of vintage tools to include sash
clamps, vice and various hand tools. £60-100

Pair Sylvac green dog figures and a Glyn
Colledge pottery ewer (3). £50-70

Two pairs binoculars £20-30
Cut glass bowl and other glassware £30-40

Three wall mirrors together with various prints.
£30-50

Early 20th century overpainted portrait
photograph of a man in glazed gilt frame. £20-40

Group of mixed china, glassware and sundries
to include T G Green Cornish ware, Poole and a
Clarice Cliff crocus pattern sugar bowl. £40-60

Eastern white metal pot and cover, silver spill
vase, brass tray and other metal wares. £30-50

Cantonese famille rose tureen and cover
together with a similar muffin dish, cut glassware
and sundry ceramics. £30-50

Royal Kent Golden Glory dinner service,
Midwinter dinner ware and other ceramics. £30-
50

Pair of Chinese blue and white porcelain barrell
shaped garden seats. £100-200

Group of three large oriental carved gilt wood
figures £560-70

Ceramic garden seat in the form of an elephant
£40-60

Oriental barrell shaped garden seat with scraffito
decoration £40-60

Pair of Chinese blue and white porcelain table
lamps. £30-50

Three boxes of book club crime and romance
books (3 boxes). £30-40

Two boxes of mixed books (2 boxes) £20-40

Two official Ford UK models presented to Ford
staff (2). £20-40

Two boxes of antique and antiquarian books (2
boxes) £20-30

French metal chandelier £20-30
Collection of souvenir spoons, wooden stool,

wooden giraffe ornaments, mask and sundries.
£20-40

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024
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Three bags containing various Star Trek
memorabilia £20-40

Chinese lacquer box with brass mounts together
with oriental jackets and cushions. £30-50

Gilt coffee service, tea service and other
ceramics. £20-30

Collection of Royal ephemera to include 1977
silver jubilee related items (1 box) £20-40

Oriental brass freestanding heater £80-120

Tsutaya Ryuko - early 20th century watercolour
on a Japanese lady, signed, £20-30

Collection of brass and copper including a
Victorian coal scuttle, fender, fire irons etc and a
metal figure of a woman reading £40-60

Two Art Deco wall mirrors in pink tinted mirrored
frames and three print £20-30

Extremely large collection of 1990's and later
Trolls (8 boxes) £40-60

Negretti & Zambra pocket barometer, copper
hunting horn, mother of pearl card case, pair of
opera glasses, papier-maché dish, wooden
puppet and sundries £100-150

Small group of tribal baskets £30-50

Box of vintage woodworking tools including
planes and a boxed scientific instrument £30-50

Box of metal work, pair of bellows, Victorian
rosewood box etc £30-50

Carved and gilt decorative hanging mirror. £20-
40

John Wayne replica gun, leather holster, various
belt buckles, penknives, lighters etc £30-50

Circular tubs of toys and boxed toy cars £20-40
Yamaha folding wooden organ £30-50

Small group of royal commemorative chine,
together with brassware and a clock. £20-40

Box of china and glassware including a Poole
pottery shell, together with a truncheon £20-40

Large collection of aviation prints including some
signed limited edition (qty) £40-60

Maude E Maginness, Thames off Gravesend
£60-80

First World War minature medal group, other
medals and military book £30-50

Large quantity of ceramics to include Quimper
Faience items £40-60
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Decorative early 20th century Continental
porcelain and metal lamp, of large bulbous form
decorated with floral design, on pierced spread
base, 54cm high, with shade £50-70

Celebration of Roger Bannister's four-minute-
mile, with signature £30-50

Set of 4 Henselite size 5 Bowling Woods in bag
£20-40

Quantity of fishing rods and equipment to
include three rods, nets, seats, bait boxes etc
£30-50

Group of stoneware items and cast iron cooking
pots. £40-60

Sundry collectables, including watches, medals,
badges, and a set of silver handled cutlery £40-
60

Five assorted prints of London scenes £20-40

Brass ceiling light with opaque glass shade £20-
30

White metal six branch chandelier £30-40

Framed oil painting of a King Charles Spaniel,
together with a watercolour of Wivenhoe and
another watercolour (3) £40-60

Automobilia including a vintage agricultural oil
dispenser, modern jerrycan in the form of traffic
lights, vintage brown leather travelling trunk
containing motoring USA car number plates,
vintage Esso petrol/oil can etc. £30-50

Victorian style mantel clock in ornate cast brass
case together with a 1930s barometer and
thermometer in carved oak case (2) £30-40

Vintage kids wooden sledge £20-40

Late 19th century Vienna regulator style wall
clock in walnut case £30-50

Group of silver plate, including matching tea and
coffee pot £20-30

Several folders of first day covers and stamps
£30-40

Pastel study of a seated nude together with
another abstract nude study (2) £30-50

Group of pictures, including a screenprint of
swans, two Bernard Buffet prints of London, etc
£30-50

Audrey Davy, pastel of boats at Mersea Island,
and an acrylic on canvas of a sailing boat by A.
Wright (2) £30-50

Annelise Firth (b.1961) oil on canvas - Cyclist,
signed verso, unframed £60-80

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024
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Annelise Firth (b.1961) oil on canvas - Abstract
of flowers, signed verso, unframed £60-80

Arbiter Karaoke machine together with five
guitar stands, microphone stand and music
stand (8) £20-40

Squier by fender Stratocaster bronco bass s/n
ic060603586 in soft case £60-100

Large David Shepherd print, Tiger Fire, signed
and numbered 677 of an edition of 850, image
57 x 100cm, in glazed frame £30-50

After Gould and Richter - lithograph- Sterna
Macura, 33 x 53cm, glazed frame £40-60

Pair hunting prints in glazed frames £20-40

Burr wood tray, Spanish pottery vase and a
collection of pine cones and sundries £30-50

Two Oriental gongs and two soapstone carvings
£30-50

Mary Millar Watt group of works £40-60

18th century floral aquatint, inscribed and dated
1756, 24 x 18cm, glazed frame £20-30

Two Chinese prints on silk £20-40

John Millar Watt, pen and ink - Greyhound
studies, 19 x 28cm, glazed frame £30-50

Mary Millar Watt, group of unframed works on
paper and a linocut printing blocks £40-60

Group of unframed works on paper by various
hands including Frank Bottomley, De Soet and
others £30-50

19th century map of the county of Essex by C &
| Greenwood in glazed frame. £60-100

Two works by Steve Joyce, contemporary: 'In
Nature', mixed media, signed, inscribed verso, in
deep glazed case/frame, 33.5cm square x 10cm
deep, together with 'The Stem’, mixed media on
paper, signed, 28cm x 19cm, in glazed frame (2)
£20-40

Mary Millar Watt, pencil, figure studies, signed,
28 x 39cm, framed £40-60

Small collection of plaster intaglios, glazed
frame 17 x 17cm £30-50

Group of mostly antique ceramics, including a
collection of Crown Derby Imari plates, Royal
Worcester Imari fluted tea wares, Royal Doulton
gilt tooled tea wares, 18th century Worcester
saucer, etc £60-100

*Mary Millar Watt (1924-2023) oil on board -
Dahlias and Michaelmas Daisies at Walton
Street, titled to label verso, 50 x 40cm £60-100
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Set of five large 19th century glass goblets,
20.5cm high £40-60

Collection of mostly antique engraved drinking
glasses and other glassware £40-60

19th century Anglo-Irish cut glassware, including
a pair of round bowls and a pair of oval bowls,
with fan-cut decoration to to edges, together with
a pair of 19th century decanters £50-80

Cuckoo clock and a German wall clock (2) £20-
30

Large 1920s chinoiserie vase, matching rose
bowl and pot, a similar 1920s dressing table set
on tray with matching chamber pot and vase,
together with a glass dome £20-30

Two marble-style female sculptures, the larger
61cm high £40-60

Tiffany style lamp £30-40

Royal Doulton model of The Minstrel on plinth
base, 33.5cm high £30-40

Royal Doulton model of Red Rum on plinth
base, 32cm high £30-40

Large pair of Dresden porcelain covered vases,
painted with figural scenes on a blue and gilt
ground, 'Augustus Rex' marks, 36.5cm high (one
a/f/) £50-70

Capodimonte relief decorated chocolate cup and
saucer, and a Chinese export tea bowl and
saucer with crest (4) £40-60

Two boxes of lead and other soldiers, including
Britains £20-30

9ct gold mounted amber cheroot and another
cheroot (2) £20-30

Franta Belsky (1921-2000) bronzed resin bust of
Sir Winston Churchill, signed, 15.5cm high £80-
120

Group of maps and hunting prints £20-30

Painted woooden oval plaque depicting a jockey
on a racehorse 'Persimmon wins the 1896 Derby
Day' £20-30

Set of four framed Archibald Thorburn prints,
published by William Marler in editions of 1000
each £40-60

Sundry items, including two saddle flasks, a
horn powder flask, plaster doll, pewter ware, etc
£60-100

Four boxes of mixed books, including Folio
Society, Heron Books collection, History of the
Rod (Cooper), etc £40-60

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024
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Three empty bottles of Crystal Head vodka
(filled with black water for decoration purposes)
and two large empty Belvedere vodka bottles
£20-30

Group of ceramics, including a swan form tureen
and base, a Royal Doulton armorial plate, a
collection of blue and white decorative spheres,
etc £30-50

Collection of vintage Enid Blyton children's
novels and ephemera £20-30

Group of assorted metalware to include silver
plated goblets, samovar and other metalware.
£70-100

Large pair of Capodimonte fruit baskets, 43cm
high £40-60

Royal Doulton Adrian Pattern dinner service ,
Denby breakfast ware and lot decorated
teaware, china and glassware £60-100

Oneida plated canteen of cutlery £40-60

Collection of vintage woodworking tools and
magazine rack £40-60

Collection of cut glass wines, tumblers,
decanters etc £30-50

Victorian silver plated table centre converted to
table lamp and other table lamps £30-50

Edwardian silver plated revolving entree dish
and other plated ware £60-80

Old brass samovar , copper jardinere and old
metalware £50-70

Victorian brass Arts and Crafts oil lamp with
etched glass shade £50-70

Vintage anglepoise lamp £40-60

Islamic gouache on paper of a court scene with
figures in glazed frame £50-70

E.Earp. Pair Watercolours , rural views and oil
on board Suffolk landscape (3) £30-50

Group of china and glassware, including two
Herend jardiniéres, large antique continental
glass decanter, etc £50-70

Box of stamp albums and FDCs £30-40
Large Rajasthani embroidery £20-30
Six boxes of records, including Jazz £40-60

Seven hand painted oval pottery dishes
depicting various birds, signed by Marjorie
Barton, other ceramics and ornaments (1 shelf)
£40-60
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Shelley ‘Wild Flowers’ pattern tea service,
including six cups, saucers and side plates, milk
jug, sugar bowl and cake plate £50-80

Noritake coffee service £50-80

"Geographia" Railway Map of Great Britain and
Ulster, 1923 for Fleet Sales Service, together
with Ireland its Scenery Character by Mr & Mrs
Hall (2) £20-40

Marjorie Salter and Adrianne Whitney -
Delightful Food, forward by Noel Coward,
decorations by Oliver Messel, first edition 1957,
together with Beeton's All About Cookery (2)
£20-40

Four various vases / planters and two garden
frog ornaments £30-40

Group of Victorian and later ceramics and glass,
including Staffordshire figures £30-40

Three Moroccan chargers and other similar
pottery £60-70

Silver plated spirit kettle, chamberstick and
sugar caster (3) £20-30

Electric guitar, clarinet, recorder and a
microphone lectern in case £50-70

Box of plated ware, pair of brass candlesticks
and other metal £30-50

Royal Worcester Contessa and Wedgwood Gold
Doric tea and dinner ware £40-60

Collection of glassware including boxed
Dartington Crystal etc £30-50

Two 19th century copper warming pans with
turned wooden handles £30-40

S.Goodwin 1912 pair watercolours, rural scenes,
Pears print and sundry pictures £50-70

Old ships wheel £80-120
Old ships porthole £40-60
Victorian ships clock by Dent £30-50

Old ships bell on bracket, pair flumes and block
£50-70

Pair old ships port and starboard lights £40-60
Old ships brass Ships log £40-60
Old ships propellor £560-70

Three rural etching prints, in gilt frames &
glazed, plus three other prints (6) £15-20

Various decorative ceramics £50-70
Late Victorian clock garniture £100-140

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024

690

691

692

693
694

695

696

697

698

699

700
701

702

703
704
705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712
713

Selection of Foreign ceramic animals (one shelf)
£30-40

Brass fireside stand with three utensils and
screen £20-30

Group of Limoges gilt Zebra pattern tea wares,
retailed by Asprey £30-50

Pair of Chinese bronze water buffalo £80-120

Royal Worcester posy vases, Lladro couple on
bench seat & Limited Edition Bonjour Coffee Set
in the style of Clarice Cliff £60-100

Bronze sculpture Sealions, signed Peter Dykes,
plus other resin animals £20-30

Group of Royal Crown Derby Imari china,
including pattern 1128, and an Abbeydale Imari
plate £40-60

White metal three piece dressing table set,
plated tea ware, firkin & cast iron lion door stop
£20-40

Set of balance scales, in display case, plus
wooden box & model F16 (3) £30-40

Two vintage cream dial telephones, trim phone
& two others (5) £25-40

Three African masks £20-40

Selection of Victorian vases and decorative
china (2 shelves) £40-60

Victorian Mintons armorial service & Spode Pink
Tower ware £50-70

Lilliput lane lighthouse £30-40
Lot Victorian and later decorated china £50-70

Lot treen and collection ashtrays and smoking
accesories £30-50

Football programmes and Esso coins albums
£20-40

Collection of old scent bottles and glassware
£40-60

1930's glass light shade, marble effect shade &
ceramic base table lamp £30-40

Early 19th century Mezotint and other pictures
£40-60

Stoneware flagon converted into a lamp together
with a stoneware hot water bottle (2) £20-40

Selection of tea ware, glassware and storage
jars (3 shelves) £40-50

Nilisk Compact C 120.3-6 jet washer £40-60

Nilfisk Compact 120.3-6 jet washer, boxed £40-
60
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Zeiss barometer, Bush Bakelite radio, fairy
lights, fox & Simpson clock and sundries (3
boxes) £30-50

Victorian oak boot pull , oak coffer and sundries
£40-60

Selection of pictures & brass table lamp £20-30
Henry vacuum cleaner £10-20

Collection of Leach Pottery £40-60

Collection of 19th century glasses £40-60

Table lamp with shade, textile sheers, barley
twist wooden table lamp & sundries £20-40

Alpine the Radiation Lamp in box, Universal
High Frequency de luxe Twelve Equipment,
Bakelite telephone & F & M hamper basket (4)
£30-50

Pair of Charles Wyatt Warren oil on board
landscapes "Snowdon", framed £20-40

Box of textiles £20-30
Tilley & QOil lamps (2 boxes) £10-20

J & G Meakin Maidstone Dinner & Tea Ware,
other tea ware & Portmeirion The Botanic
Garden storage jars (3 boxes) £30-40

Selection of glass Chemists bottles (1 box) £30-
50

Box of empherema including Film Stars,
Programmes & books (1 box) £20-40

Box of stainless steel ware & doll £20-25

Pelham puppet, group of dolls, a huge Mickey
Mouse and other soft toys £20-30

Large quantity of china, glass and other
sundries, including a Sylvac dog, Wedgwood
jasperware, West German pottery vase, etc £20-
30

Star Trek memorabilia including USS Enterprise
phone, tankard etc. £30-40

Universal Stamp Album £20-30

45 rpm single records including Spandau
Ballet,race Springsteen, Queen etc. (1 box) £10-
20

1970's pineapple ice bucket £10-20

Two Spy prints and pair engravings of cavaliers
in gilt frames £40-60

Eddy Stobart collectors plates, modeltrains ,
reproduction brass instruments, Faberge-style
eggs and sundries £60-100

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024
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1930s mantel clock with striking movement in
chinoiserie decorated case together with a
matching circular wall mirror (2) £30-50

Six 9ct gold multi gem set dress rings with Gems
TV certificates £200-300

Six 9ct gold multi gem set cluster rings with
Gems TV certificates £200-300

Six 9ct gold multi gem set dress rings with Gems
TV certificates £200-300

Six 9ct gold multi gem set cluster rings with
Gems TV certificates £200-300

Six 9ct gold single stone gem set dress rings
with Gems TV certificates £200-300

Six 9ct gold multi gem set dress rings with Gems
TV certificates £150-200

Eight pairs of 9ct gold gem set earrings, mostly
new and sealed with Gems TV certificates £100-
150

Nine pairs of 9ct gold large single stone
earrings, some new and sealed with Gems TV
certificates £150-200

Nine pairs of 9ct gold multi gem set cluster
earrings, some new and sealed with Gems TV
certificates £200-300

Group of vintage and later costume jewellery
and bijouterie including various bead necklaces,
three evening bags, hair slides etc £30-50

Two silver pin dishes, silver mustard pot, three
silver salt spoons, silver handled seal, pair of
silver (830) napkin rings and a white metal
filigree carriage, silver mounted glass salts and
vase £40-60

Michaela Frey enamelled bangle, Italian green
cuff bangle, Pandora bracelet and two silver
rings, Thomas Sabo bracelet and charm,
Daniela Draper North Star pendant and other
jewellery £40-60

Silver bangle with green enamelled leaf
decoration together with other three silver/white
metal bangles (4) £40-60

Group of silver jewellery to include earrings,
rings, chains, pendants and cufflinks £60-100

Group of silver mounted gem set jewellery
including bracelets, earrings and pendants £50-
70

Chinese style wooden jewellery box containing a
silver charm bracelet, silver brooches, other
antique and later brooches, silver cufflinks and
bijouterie £80-120
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Group of wristwatches including Times
Expedition, three other Timex, four Swatch, Orla
Kiely, Sekonda etc £40-60

Group of costume jewellery and bijouterie £30-
50

Mappin & Webb silver Christening egg cup and
spoon cased set (Sheffield 1993), together with
a Carrs silver 'abc’ bookmark £30-50

Group of silver to include two napkin rings, two
bookmarks, bottle stopper, St. Christopher key
ring and a Gucci (925) ballpoint pen £50-70

Six Georgian silver teaspoons and a set of
cased six silver teaspoons £30-50

Group of 9ct gold chains and pendants, yellow
metal rectangular pendant, 9ct gold brooch,
Victorian 15ct gold horseshoe stick pin and a
gold tooth crown £300-500

Pair of 9ct gold pearl flower head cluster
earrings, two pairs of 9ct gold gem set cluster
earrings and a pair of 9ct gold hoops £60-80

9ct white gold diamond set ring, 9ct gem set
eternity ring, 9ct gold signet ring and one other
9ct gold ring (4) £60-80

Antique gold sapphire and diamond ring, size N
£100-150

Set of six George Il silver teaspoons, two other
cased sets of six silver teaspoons and a silver
millenium spoon (4 cases) £100-150

Silver photograph frame, various silver salts,
silver pepperette, silver dish, three other plated
dishes and a white metal milk jug £80-120

Group of costume jewellery including various
bead necklaces, pearls and simulated pearls,
Seiko stainless steel wristwatch etc £560-70

Silver jewellery, various wristwatches, Georgian
silver pocket watch case, two silver teaspoons,
penknives and sundries £60-100

Jewellery box containing vintage costume
jewellery, pair of antique coral silver gilt (800)
screw back earrings, Kigu powder compact and
a cased set of commemorative teaspoons £30-
50

Silver wave link necklace, 40cm long and a
silver square and circle link bracelet, 20cm long
(2) £40-60

Late 19th century Swiss 18ct gold and enamel
fob watch depicting a female bust, 37mm
diameter £150-200

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024
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Two silver pocket watches, pair of Georgian
steel spectacles in case, a silver topped glass
pot and a Victorian leather jewellery box £60-80

1950s Trebex 9ct gold cased wristwatch with
circular dial, blued steel hands and red centre
seconds, 17 jewel manual wind movement in 9ct
gold case (Edinburgh 1952), 34mm diameter, on
a replacement leather strap £80-120

Cased set of six silver handled butter knives
(Sheffield 1914) £20-30

South African Nephrite Jade shamrock pendant
in yellow metal mount, together with costume
jewellery £60-100

Early 20th century 9ct gold half hunter Elgin
wristwatch on leather strap in box £80-120

Tortoiseshell and silver hand mirror and
brushes, together with silver teaspoons and
other items £60-80

Group of wristwatches including Rotary, Tissot,
Seiko and a ladies vintage cocktail watch,
together with some costume jewellery, 9ct gold
pendant and a pair of old spectacles £50-70

Vintage 9ct gold ladies Audax wristwatch on
yellow metal bracelet, together with a 9ct gold
cased ladies Rotary wristwatch on plated
bracelet (2) £150-200

9ct gold Tissot quartz wristwatch on an integral
9ct gold bracelet £200-300

Group of costume jewellery and bijouterie
including malachite and various other bead
necklaces, Rotary wristwatch in box, pair of
vintage spectacles in a shagreen case,
collection of thimbles and other items £40-60

Collection of vintage compacts, mostly Stratton
£30-50

Five piece silver backed dressing table mirror
and brush set (Birmingham 1935 and 1937) £30-
50

Silver jewellery box, silver topped glass powder
pot, one silver napkin ring, another plated, a
plated salt spoon and a gilt metal mounted
magnifying glass 'Ezy Read' £40-60

Silver cased pocket watch, Hebidomas pocket
watch, a silver cased fob watch and one other in
a white metal case, together with two silver
vesta cases and a plated watch chain £40-60

9ct gold bracelet with padlock clasp £200-300

Group of 9ct gold jewellery to include a broken
chain with a cross pendant and two locket
pendants £200-300
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Group of costume jewellery including a pair of
silver and enamel cufflinks, wristwatches and a
Stratton powder compact £30-50

Group of costume jewellery, bijouterie, AA
badge, pens and sundries £30-50

Scaottish silver and purple stone brooch with
engraved decoration, 6cm diameter, together
with a pair of silver collar stiffeners £20-30

Four various 19th century silver cased pocket
watches £120-180

Collection of various enamelled pins, badges,
cufflinks, penknives etc £30-50

Group of vintage costume jewellery, mostly
brooches (1 box) £60-70

Pair of 14ct gold carved opal leaf earring,
Victorian 15ct gold stick pin, silver gem set
jewellery, two Miracle brooches and an abstract
design necklace and clip on earring set signed
P&M Paris £40-60

Set of six silver teaspoons and pair of silver
sugar tongs in fitted case, Scottish silver sifting
spoon, two silver vesta cases and a silver
backed brush £50-70

Burmese silver cigarette case with farming
scene decoration, together with a pair of
Chinese silver plated ingots each with dragon
and animal decoration and character marks to
reverse £50-70

Group of wristwatches and empty watch boxes
£30-50

Collection of vintage compacts and accessories
within a vanity case £30-50

Continental silver (830) handled and gilt metal
fish server £20-40

Chinese wooden jewellery box containing silver
and other costume jewellery, wristwatches and a
Swarovski pen £80-120

18ct gold diamond three stone ring in platinum
and palladium cross over setting, antique 18ct
gold diamond five stone ring in claw setting and
an 18ct gold chain £200-300

14ct rose gold ring with a white gold design,
marked Wahing, size L2 £80-120

Pair mabé pearl earrings in 14ct gold post and
clip setting, 25mm diameter each, 14ct gold
chain interspaced with pearl beads, 14ct gold
tiger's eye pendant and a pair of lapis lazuli stud
earrings in yellow metal settings £100-150
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14ct gold opal ring, 14ct gold double dolphin
ring, 9ct gold miniature St. Christopher pendant
and a gold (333) chain £100-150

Large wall mounted mirrored jewellery display
cupboard containing a quantity of contemporary
costume jewellery. Measurements 121.5cm long
x 37.5cm wide x 9.5cm deep £30-50

Early 20th century silver Aladdin oil lamp, 14cm
long £40-60

Two silver coin dishes, a silver bowl and a
pierced silver basket (4) £60-100

Cased set of six silver coffee spoons, silver
teaspoon and pusher set in fitted case, Georgian
silver serving spoon and other silver flatware
£60-100

Miniature silver tea set, Art Deco toast rack,
silver 1/8 pint tankard, Victorian white metal
posy holder, together with other silver and white
metal items etc £60-100

Silver Mappin & Webb cream jug (London 1971)
£40-60

Gentlemen's Tissot Chronograph stainless steel
wristwatch, boxed with papers £50-70

Jewellery box containing vintage and later
costume jewellery, African white metal necklace,
pendants etc, various wristwatches and
bijouterie £50-70

Edwardian silver bowl, silver plated chamber
stick, silver rings, other jewellery and a
wristwatch £50-70

14ct gold cased Avia wristwatch on plated
expandable bracelet, 9ct white gold ring and a
pair of 9ct gold gem set earrings £100-150

Silver ladle with engraved monogram (London
1919), together with a Mappin & Webb silver
plated ladle (2) £100-150

Group of silver to include various condiments,
salts etc Chinese silver spoon, one other sterling
spoon and a silver mounted desk clock £60-100

Continental silver (84) tablespoon with engraved
name 'E. Winter' £20-30

9ct gold St. Christopher pendant, two pairs of
silver cufflinks, other cufflinks and a gold plated
pocket watch on chain with fob £40-60

9ct gold and blue stone dress ring, size O and a
group of Turkish bridal jewellery £40-60
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Second World War Air Ministry stopwatch
marked A.M. 6B/221 9026/41, together with two
silver pocket watches, one with a silver watch
chain, gold plated half hunter and two other
pocket watches £100-150

Silver hand mirror and collection of silver and
other souvenir spoons £60-80

Pair of German silver (800) fish servers £40-60

Pair of silver mounted ceramic vases, silver
topped glass sugar castor and perfume bottle,
together with a group of silver handled flatware
etc £30-50

Two 22ct gold wedding rings £200-300

Two gold hinged bangles, one 9ct and one 14ct,
silver and enamel locket and an amber pendant
on plated chain £250-350

Silver shell butter dish and knife, set of six silver
coffee spoons, set of six silver and mother of
pearl fruit knives and a plated pair of knives, all
in cases £80-120

Quantity of silver spoons including various
American sterling and U.K., together with
various plated cutlery £100-150

Gold plated Thomas Russell & Son fob watch,
silver cased pocket watch and an Ingersoll
Triumph pocket watch (3) £40-60

Three silver pocket watches and two silver
watch chains, one plated pocket watch and a
plated chain, silver plated buckle and group of
coins within a leather gladstone bag £40-60

Wristwatches including a boxed Seiko Quartz
SQ 50, two Fossil watches and others, together
with a small group of jewellery £30-50

Group of vintage bead necklaces, clip on
earrings, silver pencil, silver plated pen and a
musical jewellery box £30-50

Four silver napkin rings, jewellery, plated
souvenir spoons and a mother of pearl handled
plated knife and fork set in wooden case £40-60

Silver cased desk clock and group of pocket
watches £50-70

Two silver photograph frames, cased set of
silver salts, set of six silver teaspoons, silver
toast rack, three silver pin dishes and a silver
mounted glass salt £80-120

Silver topped cut glass sugar castor and a silver
spirit label with presentation engraving £20-40

Small silver cream jug with engraved
monogram, pierced silver dish, silver and plated
flatware £80-120
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Silver backed hand mirror and brush, together
with a small plated brush £20-40

Group of vintage costume jewellery including a
Miracle pendant on chain, silver rings, gilt metal
necklaces, paste set jewellery etc £30-50

Silver two handled trophy with an presentation
engraving for the Maldon Bowling Club 1915, on
stand £50-70

Silver six piece dressing table set and another
small enamelled set in fitted case £50-70

Box of contemporary costume jewellery,
cufflinks etc £20-40

Group of vintage and contemporary
wristwatches including Timex, Montine, Swatch
etc £20-40

Victorian silver vinaigrette of portmanteau form,
with engraved decoration and hinged cover,
opening to reveal a silver gilt interior, with a
hinged pierced grille (Birmingham 1840) Edward
Smith. 2.7cm across. £40-60

George lll silver vinaigrette of portmanteau form,
with engraved decoration and initials, hinged
cover, opening to reveal a silver gilt interior, with
floral pierced grille (Birmingham 1817) Samuel
Pemberton. 3.2cm across. £40-60

Continental silver oval embossed snuff box of
oval form, with embossed image of a man, with
a bird's nest on his head and other foliate
decoration, indistinctly marked, stamped 800.
4.5cm across. £60-100

Pair of contemporary silver bottle coasters of
circular form, with pierced decoration and turned
wood centres, with silver bosses (London 1972)
maker AP. 13cm diameter. £100-150

Pair of early George V silver candlesticks of
octagonal form, with fluted columns and integral
sconces (Sheffield 1912/13) Cooper Bros &
Sons Ltd. 15.5cm overall height. £100-150

Group of antique and later jewellery pieces, jet
and other beads, pens, penknives and other
sundry items £80-120

Silver two handled sugar bowl, silver gravy boat,
pair of small silver candlesticks and a Georgian
silver tablespoon £80-120

Group of costume jewellery, pewter sugar bowl
and milk jug and sundries £20-40

Group of wristwatches and watch parts £20-40

1970s Rotary silver wristwatch on integral silver
mesh bracelet (London 1975), boxed £30-50
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Cased set of six silver teaspoons, pair of sugar
tongs and a sifting spoon, together with a set of
six Continental silver (possibly French)
teaspoons £50-70

Pair of 14ct rose gold gem set earrings and 14ct
gold gem set half eternity ring, size K £100-150

Four 9ct gold gem set dress rings £100-150

9ct gold diamond three stone cross over ring
and 9ct gold diamond cluster ring (2) £80-120

Three 9ct gold diamond set rings £80-120
Three 9ct gold gem set dress rings £80-120

Two 9ct gold dress rings and a gold plated
bracelet with padlock clasp £80-120

Dutch silver caddy spoon, silver and niello
holder, propelling pencil and silver mounted
scent bottle. £20-40

Three Georgian silver teaspoons together with
Continental white metal spoons £30-40

Pair of silver oval bonbon dishes with pierced
decoration £40-60

Accurist 9ct gold cased gentlemen's wristwatch
on plated expandable bracelet, three other
watches, silver bangle, silver bar brooch and
other jewellery £100-150

Group of wristwatches, silver ashtray, plated
items, vintage Brownie Junior camera, ceramics
and sundries (1 box) £30-50

Frister & Rossmann sewing machine in a figured
walnut veneered table cabinet on cabriole legs
together with a matching needlework box with
cantilever mechanism and a Singer hand sewing
machine (3) £30-50

Early 20th century mahogany envelope card
table with baize lined interior, drawer on carved
cabriole legs and claw and ball feet £50-70

Victorian mahogany hall table with two drawers
on turned legs 148cm £50-80

1970s Avalon Yatton teak sideboard 168cm £80
-120

Victorian-style pine kneehole desk with an
arrangement of cupboards and drawers, 103cm
wide, 50cm deep, 76.5cm high £50-80

Regency rosewood chiffonier, with arched
shelved superstructure and frieze drawer,
enclosed below by pair of glazed doors between
projecting columns, 110cm wide x 47cm deep x
140cm high £60-100

French gilt and painted wood jardiniere on
splayed legs £30-50
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Queen Anne-style walnut cocktail cabinet with
mirrored interior , two doors and drawer below
on carved cabriole legs 70 cm wide, 138cm
high, 45cm deep £60-100

Victorian painted pine dwarf glazed bookcase,
enclosed by pair of glazed doors, on bun feet,

99cm wide x 42cm deep x 97cm high, with key
£50-70

Victorian inlaid games table on tripod base £40-
60

1920s Barrister bookcase with three leaded
glazed doors and four drawers and cupboards
below 195 x 87cm £100-150

1920s Globe Wernicke oak five-tier bookcase
188 x 87cm £100-150

Pair of contemporary white painted chest of
drawers 90 x 97 cm each £80-120

Two antique pine pot cupboards with hinged lids
and panelled doors, 47cm wide, 47cm deep,
76cm high and 49.5cm wide, 43cm deep,
78.5cm high £50-70

George lll mahogany chest of two short and
three long drawers with brass ring handles, on
bracket feet, 107cm wide, 56cm deep, 103cm
high £60-100

Reproduction hardwood waterfall bookcase,
72cm wide, 24.5cm deep, 112cm high £30-50

Painted pine sideboard with two drawers and
panelled doors below, 91cm wide, 43.5cm deep,
82cm high £30-50

Edwardian mahogany two height corner cabinet,
63cm wide, 208cm high £30-50

Redman & Hales mahogany bowfront sideboard
with central drawer flanked by cupboards,
147.5cm wide, 57.5cm deep, 90cm high £60-
100

19th century mahogany bedside cupboard with
pierced gallery £50-70

19th century mahogany bowfront side table with
two drawers on turned legs, 91cm wide, 50cm
deep, 78cm high £50-80

Victorian pine chest of two short and three long
drawers on bracket feet, 103cm wide, 52cm
deep, 109cm high £60-100

19th century mahogany side table with single
drawer on chamfered legs, 82cm wide, 39.5cm
deep, 67cm high £50-80

19th century mahogany bowfront chest of two
short and two long drawers on bracket feet,
98cm wide, 50cm deep, 87.5cm high £60-100
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Modern pine kneehole desk with nine drawers,
127cm wide, 64cm deep, 78cm high £40-60

Chinese elm bijouterie coffee table with three
compartments to the top and three drawers
below, 108.5cm wide, 59.5cm deep, 46.5cm
high £40-60

Ebonised torchere, 106.5cm high £20-40

19th century Broadwood Boudoir grand piano in
rosewood case, on bulbous turned legs and
brass castors, ivory keys, total length
approximately 225cm, numbered 10122. APHA
Ref: HFEKVAUW £400-600

Contempory tile topped coffee table with
octagonal top, 101cm wide, 60cm deep, 44cm
deep £20-30

Mahogany Canterbury with drawer below £20-
30

Antique pine two height kitchen dresser with
shelves above, two drawers and two panelled
doors below, 144cm wide, 58cm deep, 208cm
high £80-120

Antique pine cupboard enclosed by panelled
door, 98cm wide, 55cm deep, 190.5cm high £50
-80

Antique pine wardrobe enclosed by two panelled
doors and drawer below, 120cm wide, 43cm
deep, 202cm high £40-60

Modern oak extending dining table, opening to
281cm x 95cm and set of eight chairs with
upholstered seats £200-300

Antique mahogany tilt top wine table with inlaid
decoration on turned column and three splayed
legs £40-60

Georgian oak lowboy with three drawers on
cabriole legs, 76cm wide, 50cm deep, 71.5cm
high £80-120

Victorian rosewood needlework table with single
drawer and pull out well below on turned column
and quatrefoil base with scroll feet, 49cm wide,
41.5cm deep, 73cm high £60-100

19th century mahogany tea table with foldover
top, drawer below on chamfered legs, 76cm
wide, 38cm deep, 72cm high £60-100

Pine kitchen table on turned legs, 183cm x
106cm and six chairs comprising five standards
and one carver £80-120

19th century rosewood work table with hinged lid
and fitted interior, pull out well below on turned
column and three splayed legs, 49.5cm wide,
40cm wide, 74cm high £50-100

Homes & Interiors, 21st May, 2024 - 22nd May, 2024

1240

1241

1242

1243

1244

1245

1246

1247

1248

1249

1250

1251

1252

1253

1254

1255

Pair of Victorian-style pine kneehole desks,
each with five drawers and a single cupboard,
130cm wide, 51.5cm deep, 76cm high £70-100

Two pine bedside cupboards, pine hanging
corner cupboard and a pine 'Banana Merchant'
board (4) £50-70

Gilt framed wall mirror in ornate frame, 53cm x
64cm £20-40

Victorian style pine Davenport with rising lid
housing eight short drawers, 55cm wide, 57cm
deep, 86cm high £40-60

19th century mahogany wine table with circular
top on turned column and tripod base, 55cm
diameter £50-70

Edwardian mahogany circular lamp table, 66cm
diameter £30-50

Victorian mahogany adjustable piano stool with
embroidered seat £40-60

19th century mahogany Pembroke table with
end drawer on square taper legs, 76.5cm wide,
44cm deep £40-60

19th century mahogany wine table on turned
column and three splayed legs, 48cm x 37.5cm
£30-50

Regency style inlaid mahogany bowfront side
table with two drawers on turned legs joined by
X frame stretchers, 55cm wide, 45cm deep,
76cm high £40-60

Antique pine two-height corner cupboard with
shelved interior enclosed by four panelled doors,
113cm wide, 210cm high £80-120

Victorian mahogany bowfront chest of two short
and three long graduated drawers, 110cm wide,
53cm deep, 103.5cm high £80-120

Victorian mahogany bowfront chest of two short
and three long graduated drawers, 94cm wide,
52cm deep, 107cm high £50-70

Victorian ebonised, thuya wood and gilt metal
mounted credenza, with central cupboard door,
inset with Sevres style porcelain plaque, with
flanking glazed doors, all between projecting
columns, on bun feet, 183cm wide x 40cm deep
x 108cm high £250-350

19th century French writing box, together with
two 19th century petit point panels later
converted into firescreens (3) £60-80

Victorian mahogany wind out extending dining
table with two extra leaves on turned legs,
136cm x 110cm (182cm with leaves) £60-100
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Pine hanging shelf, mahogany hanging shelf
and a white painted shelf (3). £30-50

Victorian mahogany extending dining table with
three extra leaves on turned reeded legs, 107cm
x 104cm (opening to 241cm) £100-150

Victorian pine blanket box housing a bank of
drawers, 94cm wide, 52cm deep, 51cm high £50
-80

19th century mahogany card table with foldover
revolving top on faceted column on quatrefoil
base with four scroll feet, 91.5cm wide £60-100

Late Victorian carved oak twin pedestal desk
with inset green leather top and nine drawers
and mask handles, 122cm wide, 65.5cm deep,
78cm high £100-150

Nest of three oak occasional tables, together
with an oak drop leaf occasional table (2) £50-70

Regency square topped single mahogany
pedestal table with a circular base on three
scrolled feet with carved acanthus leaf
decoration to the bottom of the upward tapering
pedestal column £30-50

Regency mahogany sofa table, with rounded
rectangular drop-leaf top over two frieze drawers
and opposing dummy drawers on standard ends
and splayed legs terminating in brass paw
cappings and castors, 97cm wide £150-350

19th century mahogany drop leaf table with end
drawer on turned column and four splayed legs,
107cm x 76cm £60-100

George Il mahogany linen press with two
panelled doors above, two short and two long
drawers below on bracket feet, 141cm wide,
65cm deep, 210cm high £200-300

Victorian five bar towel rail, together with an
inlaid mahogany two tier plant stand (2) £30-40

George Ill oak cupboard, fitted with drawers
behind two doors and graduated drawers below,
on bracket feet, 94cm wide x 50cm deep x
170cm high £120-180

Victorian mahogany bowfront chest of two short
and three long graduated drawers, 104cm wide,
50cm deep, 115cm high £100-150

Victorian oval occasional table with inlaid
decoration, 85cm x 52cm £40-60

19th century mahogany bowfront chest of two
short and two long drawers, 83.5cm wide, 49cm
deep, 76cm high £80-120
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Victorian twin pedestal desk with inset leather
lined top and nine drawers below, 122cm wide,
67.5cm deep, 73cm deep £50-80

Hand made wooden bird house and feeder on
stand £30-50

Hand made wooden bird house and feeder on
stand £30-50

Late Victorian heavily carved oak bookcase with
two glazed doors and two geometric panelled
doors below, 150cm wide, 37cm deep, 134cm
high £80-120

Chinese rug decorated with animals and tree,
170cm x 95cm, together with a narrow Persian
rug, 125cm x 90cm (2) £30-50

Mid century elbow chair with leather upholstery
and faux-Crocodile sides, 66cm wide,
approximately 70cm deep, 82cm high £30-50

William IV mahogany breakfront sideboard with
an arrangement of drawers with lion mask
handles, on turned and fluted legs, 155cm wide
x 66cm deep x 94cm high £100-150

Antique iron hay rack and a feed trough named
to Maldon Iron Works £30-50

A modern football table 'The Garland' £40-60

Antique mahogany demi lune occasional table
with inlaid decoration, 90cm wide, 44cm deep
£30-50

Late Victorian carved oak hall table with ledge
back, two drawers and undertier, 122cm wide,
55.5cm deep, 102cm high £80-120

Oak bureau with four drawers, 78cm wide, 46cm
deep, 98cm high £30-50

Edwardian inlaid mahogany bowfront kneehole
desk with seven drawers and on cupboard
below, 112cm wide, 49cm deep, 81cm high £80-
120

Victorian piano stool with revolving adjustable
pink upholstered seat on three carved legs £40-
60

Victorian piano stool with floral embroidered
seat on fluted turned column and trefoil base
with scroll feet £40-60

George lll mahogany bureau with fitted interior
and four long graduated drawers below on
bracket feet, 99cm wide, 56cm deep, 105cm
high £100-150

19th century mahogany four poster bed,
supported by two front reeded columns, 143cm
wide x 212cm high £100-200
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Yamaha Electone EL-7 £30-50

Good quality contemporary three piece suite
with floral cream upholstery, comprising pair of
two seater sofas and a matching armchair,
together with a similar footstool (4) £200-300

William Morris type Sussex chair with spindle
back and rush seat £50-80

Late Victorian easy chair with buttoned peach
upholstery, on turned legs and castors, 102cm
high £60-100

Two Victorian mahogany framed armchairs with
buttoned upholstery on turned front legs and
brass capped castors, 95cm and 92cm high
£100-150

Set of four 1920's green upholstered tub chairs
on carved cabriole front legs with claw and ball
feet £100-150

Set of four upholstered dining chairs on
mahogany legs £50-80

Pair of French style elbow chairs with yellow
upholstery on cabriole legs £80-120

Pair of good quality armchairs with peach
upholstery on turned front legs £50-70

Victorian mahogany framed chaise longue with
floral upholstery on turned legs and castors £50-
80

1930s longcase clock with chiming movement in
a panelled oak case £50-80

R. Welsh, Dalkeith, late 18th century 8 day
longcase clock with brass and silvered arched
dial with two subsidiary dials in mahogany case
with swan neck pediment, pendulum and two
weights present, 220cm high £150-250

Mid 18th century 8 day longcase clock by
Samuel Roper, Crewkerne with brass and
silvered square dial with subsidiary seconds and
date aperture, four pillar movement striking on
bell, in associated mahogany case, weights and
pendulum present 207cm high £100-150

Set of four Regency mahogany dining chairs,
each with tablet back and stuffover seats, on
sabre legs £60-100

Set of six 19th century mahogany bar back
dining chairs with green upholstered seats on
reeded turned front legs £100-200

Set of six Edwardian mahogany dining chairs
with shaped pierced splat, drop-in seats, on
square taper legs £40-60

Antique oak corner cupboard with shelved
interior enclosed by arched door £20-30
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A 19th century Continental Biedermeier
mahogany wall mirror, with shaped cresting and
rectangular mirror plate, 91 x 39cm £30-50

Antique style oak refectory table on turned end
supports joined by stretcher, 193cm wide, 89cm
deep, 74cm high £150-250

Set of five Victorian balloon back dining chairs
with green upholstered seats on cabriole front
legs £60-100

Good quality antique style walnut side table with
single drawer on turned and block legs joined by
stretcher, 80cm wide, 58cm deep, 74cm high
£50-80

Set of four Victorian mahogany balloon back
dining chairs with red upholstered seats on
fluted turned front legs £40-60

French style cherry wood farmhouse table with
end draw, 153cm wide, 99cm deep, 76.5cm high
£80-120

Contemporary oak refectory table on metal
supports joined by stretcher, 180cm wide, 90cm
deep, 73.5cm high (bearing label Pastoe) £50-
80

Old pine two height dresser with shelves above,
two drawers and two panelled doors below,
136cm wide, 34.5cm deep, 190.5cm high £50-
70

Pine hanging plate rack, 110cm wide, 22cm
deep, 76cm deep, together with a long coffee
table (2) £30-50

19th century mahogany bowfront chest of two
short and three long graduated drawers, 98cm
wide, 53cm deep, 102cm high £60-100

19th century mahogany card table with foldover
revolving top on turned column and quatrefoil
base, 92cm wide £60-100

Walnut bedroom suite comprising dressing table
with triple mirror back, dressing stool and tallboy
(3) £40-60

Hardwood kidney shape chest of three drawers
with carved decoration, 66.5cm wide, 39.5cm
deep, 54cm high £30-50

Contemporary white painted three tier whatnot,
together with a three legged stool (2) £30-50

Light oak writing table with three drawers and
pull out slides on square taper legs, 125cm
wide, 64cm deep, 78.5cm high £60-100

Antique pine blanket chest with iron handles,
99cm wide, 49cm deep, 51cm high £560-70
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Victorian mahogany chest of two short and three
long graduated drawers, 113cm wide, 50cm
deep, 113cm high £50-80

Three oak chairs in scrapwood by Dutch
designer Piet Hein Eek £60-100

Brass two branch adjustable standard lamp,
together with a stylish wall mirror (2) £30-50

Pair of light oak three drawer bedside chests,
42cm wide, 35cm deep, 58.5cm high £30-50

Pair of painted pine bedside chests with single
drawer and panelled door below, 39cm wide,
38cm deep, 76cm high, together with another
four drawer bedside chest, 40cm wide, 36cm
deep, 81cm high (3) £30-50

1970's G-Plan teak sideboard with four central

drawers flanked by cupboards, 213cm wide,
46cm deep, 80cm high £100-200

Set of three Victorian mahogany balloon back
dining chairs with upholstered seats on cabriole
front legs, together with another similar chair (4)
£30-50

19th century mahogany two height bookcase
with astragal glazed door above, panelled door
below enclosing adjustable shelves, 79cm wide,
34.5cm deep, 225cm high £100-150

19th century mahogany two height corner
cupboard with glazed door above, 74cm wide,
182.5cm wide £50-80

1920s light oak twin pedestal roll-top desk
enclosed by tambour shutter with six drawers,
106cm wide, 68cm deep, 102cm high, and a
1920s light oak desk chair (2) £80-120

Marble coffee table with circular top on metal
base, 75cm diameter, 51cm high £30-50

Europa Leisure garden set comprising circular
folding table and pair of chairs £40-60

Set six Victorian Chippendale chairs (1 non-
matching) and a Victorian high chair £560-70

Antique eastern Dowry chest with carved
decoration, 93cm wide, 62cm deep, 76cm high
£60-100

Oriental lacquered coffee table with two
drawers, 92cm wide, 89cm deep, 51cm high £50
-80

Rustic low table on square legs, 160cm wide,
70cm deep, 49cm high £60-100

Victorian mahogany and walnut kneehole desk
with inset leather lined top and eight drawers
below, 121cm high, 56.5cm deep, 75.5cm high
(in need of some attention) £30-50
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Selection of various cushions and some fabric (2
boxes) £30-50

Antique mahogany framed mirror, 60cm wide,
156cm high £60-80

Ercol elm three tier trolley, 91cm wide, 31.5cm
deep, 75cm high £50-80

Set of four ladderback chairs with rush seats
£40-60

Victorian mahogany nursing chair with blue
upholstery on turned front legs £30-50

Ercol two seater sofa (no cushions) £30-50

1970's teak G-Plan coffee table with inset glass
top, 137cm wide, 51cm deep, 43cm high £40-60

Pine two height dresser with shelves above, two
drawers and cupboards below, 136cm wide,
50cm deep, 183cm high £50-80

Victorian mahogany framed toilet mirror with
spiral twist supports, together with another
mirror (2) £30-50

Bevelled wall mirror in painted frame, 57cm x
83.5cm, together with a tapestry footstool on
cabriole legs with claw and ball feet, 79cm wide
(2) £20-30

19th century mahogany bowfront chest with
crossbanded decoration, two short and three
long graduated drawers below, 113cm wide,
53cm deep, 108cm high £80-120

Small wooden blanket box, 75cm wide, 47.5cm
deep, 38.5cm high £30-50

Painted tallboy with two drawers and cupboards
below, 84cm wide, 47cm deep £30-50

Antique oak side table with single drawer on
turned legs, 60cm wide, 41cm deep, 66.5cm
high £60-100

Carved oak narrow chest of six drawers with
mask handles, 76cm wide, 43cm deep, 108cm
high £40-60

Good quality antique style walnut chest of two
short and three long drawers, 110cm wide,
54.5cm deep, 105cm high £60-100

Edwardian inlaid mahogany corner elbow chair,
together with a whatnot, two tier plant stand and
a nest of tables (4) £30-50

Mahogany washstand with single drawer on
square taper legs with shaped undertier, 71.5cm
wide, 48cm deep, 80cm high £50-80

Old pine narrow chest of five drawers, 53cm
wide, 43cm deep, 86cm high £40-60
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Bespoke made wooden coffee table with aged
top on contemporary beech legs joined by
stretchers, 120cm wide, 69cm deep, 52cm high
£40-60

Victorian inlaid walnut oval loo table on carved
turned support and four hipped splayed legs,
132cm x 98cm £80-120

Small eastern prayer mat, 30cm x 22cm,
together with a wicker basket, wicker two tier
table and a treen bowl (4) £30-50

Victorian button back chair on cabriole front legs
£40-60

Victorian button back elbow chair £50-80

Day bed/sofa bed bearing label Richard Joseph
Ward, 170cm x 78cm £30-50

Early Victorian rosewood side chair with
buttoned green upholstery £40-60

Carved low chair with rush seat £30-50

Victorian tub chair with buttoned cream
upholstery on turned front legs and castors £30-
50

Edwardian mahogany side table with single
drawer on square chamfered legs with ' Chinese
Chippendale' carved blind fret brackets, 74cm
wide, 49cm deep, 79cm high £30-40

Victorian mahogany chiffonier with raised ledge
back, frieze drawer and two arched panelled
doors below, 97.5cm wide, 40.5cm deep, 127cm
high £80-120

Regency mahogany and ebony line inlaid
bowfront dressing table, 100cm wide, 51cm
deep, 85.5cm high £100-150

Victorian heavily carved mahogany open arm
chair with carved armorial crest and velvet
upholstery £40-60

Victorian spoon back armchair with buttoned
brown upholstery on cabriole front legs and
castors £40-60

Victorian walnut framed chair with buttoned
upholstery on fluted turned front legs and
ceramic castors £30-50

Vintage travelling trunk and a suitcase (2) £30-
50

Two Middle Eastern brass top tables, on
collapsible wooden stands £30-50

Eastern folding table with carved top depicting
figures and buildings, together with an eastern
octagonal chest with hinged lid and a standard
lamp (3) £30-50
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Georgian mahogany tea table with foldover top
and inlaid decoration on square taper legs,
99cm wide £40-60

Chinese hardwood demi lune table, 101cm
wide, 50.5cm deep, 79cm high £50-80

Set of four Chinese hardwood dining chairs £40-
60

John Lewis 'Toronto' white metal garden table
and four chairs with parasol with base (as new)
£40-60

George Il mahogany commode chest on
bracket feet, 57cm wide, 46cm deep, 71cm high
£20-40

Two late Victorian/Edwardian tub chairs, one
upholstered in pink and the other in blue £560-80

Old easel £20-30

1920s gramophone in a mahogany cabinet £30-
40

Pair of French beech open armchairs, with
showwood frames on slender cabriole legs £60-
100

Victorian spoon back chair with buttoned pink
upholstery together with another button back
chair with floral upholstery (2) £50-80

Oak elbow chair and a tub chair (2) £20-40

Good quality elbow chair with upholstered seat
and back on turned front legs £40-60

Victorian ash and elm stick back chair on turned
legs joined by stretchers £50-70

Set of five 19th century mahogany bar back
dining chairs with green seats on sabre legs,
comprising four standards and one carver £60-
100

Pair of oriental two door cupboards, 44.5cm
wide, 32cm deep, 56cm high £30-50

Oriental brass mounted cupboard unit with three
drawers and cupboards below, 65cm wide,
31cm deep, 97.5cm high £40-60

Oriental brass mounted cupboard with five
drawers and two doors, 64cm wide, 31cm deep,
67.5cm high £40-60

Oriental brass mounted cupboard with four
drawers and four doors, 71cm wide, 31cm deep,
76cm high £40-60

Oriental black lacquered two door cabinet with
applied soapstone decoration and two drawers
below, 66.5cm wide, 41cm deep, 108cm high,
together with a small table on folding base (2)
£60-100
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Two David Gregson bespoke made occasional
tables dated 1993, together with a similar coffee
table (3) £50-80

Early 19th century overmantel mirror in gilt
frame, with ball mounted concave cornice and
classical relief frieze, oval bevelled plate and
flanking twin rectangular plates, 125 x 77cm £70
-100

Antique high back elbow chair with geometric
upholstery on turned and block legs joined by
stretchers £60-100

Two Vincent Shepherd loom chairs £40-60

Set of four Edwardian bedroom chairs with cane
seats £20-40

Very large Edwardian mahogany extending
dining table, the canted rectangular top winding
out to accommodate three additional leaves, on
spiral carved bulbous legs and castors, 148 x
133cm extending to approximately 300 x 133cm
£200-300

Oriental brass mounted display cabinet with four
bevelled glazed doors and cupboards below,
62cm wide, 66cm deep, 169.5cm high £40-60

Oriental brass mounted cabinet with two glazed
doors, two drawers and cupboards below, 77cm
wide, 50cm deep, 69cm high £30-50

Lloyd loom char with label, together with another
similar (2) £30-50

Set of five oak wheelback chairs, comprising
four standards and one carver £40-60

Retro wicker chair on metal legs £20-40

Oriental brass mounted cabinet with an
arrangement of drawers and cupboards, 92cm
wide, 56.5cm deep, 53cm high £30-50

Victorian pine sideboard with raised ledge/shelf
back, three drawers and central recess below
flanked by cupboards, 116cm wide, 52cm deep,
78cm high £100-150

Large 19th century mahogany breakfront
bookcase, the upper section with moulded
cornice and enclosed by four astragal glazed
doors, the base with central fitted secretaire
drawer and cupboards below, on bracket feet,
approximately 220cm wide x 66cm deep x
240cm high £400-600

19th century mahogany metamorphic dining
chair £100-150

Woven wool blue, red and beige rug, 161cm x
104cn £40-60
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Contemporary John Lewis runner, 240cm x
70cm, together with another rug (2) £30-50

Kilim rug with geometric decoration on blue,
yellow, green and red ground, 157cm x 90cm,
together with two small eastern rugs (3) £40-60

Three contemporary John Lewis runners, 240cm
x 70cm £60-100

Kilim rug with geometric decoration on cream,
blue, red and green ground, 190cm x 132cm,
together with another, 178cm x 97cm (2) £60-
100

Eastern rug with three central medallions on
burnt orange ground, 150cm x 100, together
with three other rugs (4) £40-60

Silver Jubilee 1977 rug, 140cm x 69cm and a
Chinese rug, 190cm x 91cm (2) £20-30

OKA at home with design wool rug with
geometric decoration, 244cm x 305cm £40-60

Pair of contemporary John Lewis rugs, 240cm x
169cm £60-100

Eastern rug with geometric decoration and three
central medallions, 167cm x 124cm £30-50

Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red,
blue and beige ground, 222cm x 177cm £50-80

Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red,
blue and green ground, 222cm x 140cm £50-80

Eastern rug with three central medallions on red,
blue and cream ground, 186cm x 99cm £40-60

Gabbeh rug with geometric decoration, 177cm x
122cm £20-40

Eastern rug with 30 central medallions on red
ground, 157cm x 126cm £40-60

Eastern rug with central medallion on red and
blue ground, 220cm x 110cm £40-60

Antique Heriz style carpet, with angular
medallions on brick red ground, in meander
borders, approximately 380 x 470cm £120-180

Georgian style mahogany wall mirror, 59cm
wide, 95cm high £50-70

Small stripped wood overmantle mirror, 88cm
wide, 57cm high £20-40

Gilt framed over mantle mirror, 142cm wide,
70cm high £100-200

Early Victorian gilt framed overmantel mirror
with ball and pillar borders £20-40
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Louis XVI style oval giltwood and gesso wall
mirror, the mirrored plate in reeded frame with
ribbon scrolled cresting, approximately 85 x
100cm £30-50

19th century pier mirror with bevelled plate in gilt
frame, 60cm wide, 90cm high £60-100

Regency style gilt overmantel mirror, 160cm
wide, 70cm high and two other mirrors (3) £50-
70

Two 19th century primitive stools £40-60
Retro woven chair on metal legs £20-40

Mid century teak oval Astro table, 122cm x 66cm
(frame damaged) together with a vintage
Murphy television in teak case (2) £30-50

Victorian inlaid walnut music cabinet with single
drawer and glazed door below, 54cm wide,
34cm deep, 96cm high £30-50

Old stool with rush seat on turned supports,
together with a nest of three tables (2) £30-50

Impressive circular wall mirror in gilt frame,
119cm diameter £60-100

19th century mahogany toilet mirror with three
drawers below £30-50

19th century French walnut dresser with three
carved panelled doors above, two drawers and
two doors below, 140cm wide, 50cm deep,
233cm high £100-150

Georgian fruitwood and yew tilt top wine table on
turned column and three hipped splayed legs,
59cm diameter £30-50

Eastern runner with a row of 14 medallions on
pink ground, 182cm x 62cm £30-50

Pair of stylish swivel chairs £30-50

Mid century teak five drawer kneehole
desk/dressing table, bearing label Alfred Cox
Furniture, 137cm wide, 44cm deep, 72cm high
£40-60

Georgian style mahogany two drawer side table
on square legs, 137cm wide, 59cm deep, 76cm
high £60-100

Decorative domed top trunk with hand painted
floral decoration, 66cm wide, 44.5cm deep,
35,5cm high £20-30

Oriental lacquered 6 fold dressing screen with
chinoiserie decoration, 240cm wide, 183cm high
£50-80

Victorian brass adjustable oil lamp £30-50
Pine hanging shelf with two drawers £20-40
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Tiffany style stained glass fire screen £30-50

Lloyd Loom Lusty linen box together with a loom
stool (2) £20-40

Metal framed table base with oval marble top,
84cm £30-50

1970's teak G-Plan drop leaf table, together with
a set of four dining chairs £100-150

Contemporary serpentine fronted console table,
89cm wide, 38cm deep, 76cm high £40-60

George |l mahogany dining table on pad feet,
107cm wide £40-60

Victorian brass standard lamp on three paw feet
£20-40

Victorian brass adjustable standard lamp £20-40

Victorian cast iron safe, 49cm wide, 50cm deep,
71cm high £80-120

Victorian pine pew. Removed from Ardleigh
Methodist Chapel, 116cm wide, 47cm deep,
91cm high £80-120

Pair of antique benches with wrought iron
supports. Removed from Ardleigh Methodist
Chapel, 197cm wide, 29cm deep, 87.5cm high
£200-300

Brass sundial on a concrete pedestal base with
weathered finish, 80cm high. £40-60

Concrete garden statue of a lady carrying fruit
on plinth base, 154cm high £80-120

Concrete garden statue of a semi clad female on
plinth base, 148cm high £60-100

Concrete garden statue of a female water carrier
on plinth base, 120cm high £40-60

Two concrete garden statues on plinth bases,
111cm and 98cm high £50-80

Two concrete garden statues (one on plinth
base) 110cm and 76cm high £40-60

Concrete garden statue of a romantic couple,
72cm high £30-50

Pair of concrete garden statues of Storks,
78.5cm high £50-80

Pair of concrete garden urns on plinth bases,
79.5cm high £60-80

Concrete garden urn on plinth base, 86cm high,
together with another pair of urns, 43.5cm high
£50-70

Metal folding garden table and pair of matching
chairs (3) £40-60
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1472 Two galvanised baths together with two buckets
(4) £30-50

1473 Three weathered concrete garden fountains in
the form of frogs £30-40

1474 Pair of weathered concrete garden pond
fountains in the form of gargoyles, 44cm high.
£30-40

1475 Weathered concrete garden pond fountain in the
form of a kneeling lady, 60cm high. £30-40

1476 Three concrete garden statues of children,
tallest is 82cm high £40-60

1477 Concrete garden urn on plinth base, 69cm high
£40-60

1478 Reconstituted stone garden bird bath, 80cm high
£50-80

1479 Metal garden table £20-30

1480 Small iron bird bath, 51cm high. And an iron
trough. (2) £30-50

1481 Two Victorian fenders and a large brass and
steel trivet £60-100

1482 Pair of metal standard lamps £20-30

1483  Gilt easel mirror, converted from a picture frame,
total size 60 x 50cm £20-30

1484  Three rabbit hutch's £60-100
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